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Week 1
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl . Andy Dalton QB CIN vBAL  -3.00 17.21 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN @NWE 50.02 24.07 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornste|n Dalvin Cook RB MIN v NOR 16.70 4.09 *
c Pal OB ARl @DET 10.92 8.05 . Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CHI 1190 12.58 *
arson Paimer : : Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 540 883 *
ng\‘/?;rfggﬁbefger Sg ﬁg ggtg 22-% ;153 Ty Montgomery RB GNB vSEA 1930 579 *
: . Stefon Diggs WR MIN VvNOR 2830 1298 *
'J-eO“anHF_I‘l)”me“e Eg JC?,S @;\OLU Zé-gg 1?-83 . Julio Jones WR ATL @CHI  10.60 1624 *
eremy Al v : : Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v PHI 1260 325 *
Charcandrl(_:k West RB KAN @NWE 10.50 4.64 : Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 950 16.16 *
Iav‘?“ AUCS“” | wi \b\ﬁfs Vg\‘HDI g-ig 13-3% . Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE v KAN 730 366 *
amison Lrowder v : : Jay Cutler QB MIA 0.00 12.64
?-Jde‘:\leel” wg g"{‘\‘B v Eék ;i-gg 1;‘-25’1 . LeGarrette Blount ~ RB PHI @WAS 1170 6.73
ordy Neison v : : Eddie Lacy RB SEA @GNB 030 179
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vNOR 1160 995 = DeAndre Washington RB OAK @TEN 420 5.39
Pff)kdcTag'O' gs g:'l: VZIE ;g;g 12-22 Jamaal Williams RB GNB vSEA 090 9.11
arik Lohen v : : Chris Conley WR KAN @NWE 630 178
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN  7.80 20.40 Jermaine Kearse ~~ WR NYJ @BUF 1290 11.50
?!3’3(')":(;25 wi JBﬁCF ?’:‘YOJU ;-ig i-ii Taywan Taylor WR TEN VOAK 340 324
Margise Lee WR JAC @HOU 0.00 9.24 .
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @GNB 1.80 7.97 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CHI 2380 7.67 Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 6.80 1543 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @SFO 19.14 2241 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Mel\(ln Gordon RB LAC @DEN 18.90 18.19 *
David Johnson RB ARl @DET 13.00 0.81 *
No players on roster. Rob Kelley RB WAS vPHI 300 270 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @DET 1.80 5.31 *
DTRAIN - Duane Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @DAL 000 475 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @TEN 2268 17.13 . Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF Vv NYJ 3.50 8.58 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL vNYG 19.12 19.85 * Corey Coleman WR CLE vPIT 16.30 4.09 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vLAC 9.80 11.32 . Brandin Cooks WR NWE v KAN 11.80 14.20 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VCAR 1370 1461 * Tyler Eifert TE CIN  vBAL 140 054 =
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NYJ 2090 17.35 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vJAC 7.68 14.05
Davante Adams WR GNB vSEA 770 14.16 * D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vJAC 0.40 363
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 1030 1432 * \J/\ﬁqg'zﬁ Rodgers \F/*VBR LAM A 0.00 5'36
Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN 17.20 10.78 * il Fuller OU v JAC 000 745
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @DEN 10.40 9.18 . Devin Funchess WR CAR @SFO 4.00 12.38
Kendall Wright WR CHI VATL 640 7.90 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VIND  17.60 11.06
Jordan Reed TE WAS v PHI 8.60 3.76 . Donte Moncrief WR IND @LAR 6.00 5.01
Sam Bradford QB MIN VvNOR 3184 2.08 DeVante Parker WR MIA 000 813
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CHI 9.80 10.48
Derrick Henry RB TEN vOAK 250 9.00 Meanway Express - Danny
Dion Lewis RB NWE v KAN 0.90 12.69 Kirk Cousins QB WAS vPHI 1360 21.98 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @GNB 000 201 Russell Wilson QB SEA @GNB 832 2768 *
Josh Doctson WR WAS v PHI 0.00 7.83 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG 19.00 1326 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CHI 10.70 11.15 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @BUF 8.90 9.70 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @TEN 1060 843 Danny Woodhead ~ RB  BAL @CIN 6.70 3.66 *
i i Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CLE 340 840 *
GFY - Chris Wild Eric Decker WR TEN vOAK 400 727 *
Tom Brady OB NWE VKAN 1068 2385 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 29.80 1676 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VSEA 1954 10.36 * Allen Robinson WR JAC @HOU 270 017 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE v KAN 2250 430 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vLAC 11.70 1293 *
Jonathan Stewart ~RB CAR @SFO 1620 7.54 * i”g Ebr‘i” ) TEB :?\IEDT v ALF;'R g'gg g'gg ¥
Chris Thompson RB WAS vPHI 1660 10.09 * narew uc Q @ . .
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 3420 2127 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBAL 8.90 974
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VCAR 1410 563 * Samaje Perine RB  WAS v PHI 000 6.78
Chris Hogan WR NWE v KAN 350 6.98 * John Brown WR ARI = @DET 820 437
Marvin Jones WR DET VARl 1170 14.44 * Corey Davis WR TEN vOAK  12.90 ~ 4.34
Mike Wallace WR BAL @CIN 180 951 * Adam Thielen WR MIN VvNOR 2970 15.92
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 940 1478 * gamelrz"” Brate iE L’\*{M DAL 0'20 19'01
Carson Wentz QB PHI @WAS 2488 22.80 van Engram G @ 840 1085
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @WAS 000 857 ! .
Latavius Murray RB MIN vNOR 060 9.91 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @WAS 1.90 2.94
Terrance West RB BAL @CIN 14.00 1.80 No players on roster.
John Ross WR CIN vBAL 0.00 -0.05
Jack Doyle TE IND @LAR 6.10 10.56
Antonio Gates TE LAC @DEN 3.70 498
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Marcus Mariota QB TEN v OAK 18.84 15.66 * Jared Goff QB LAR VIND 18.44 20.96 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @DEN 2468 2248 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE vKAN 372 486 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvIND 20.60 25.02 * Ameer Abdullah RB DET VARI 710 7.78 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @SFO 11.50 14.35 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvATL 15.60 12.89 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @WAS 9.50 1.15 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NWE 48.60 19.64 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL VvNYG 6.30 11.80 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 11.60 12.09 *
Jordan Matthews WR BUF Vv NYJ 8.10 3.58 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TEN 14.30 10.99 *
Golden Tate WR DET VARI 21.40 14.47 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @CHI 6.60 5.28 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VIND 10.80 933 * T Y Hilton WR IND @LAR 6.70 1254 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS 17.30 12.65 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v LAC 5.60 7.16 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @SFO 380 269 * Charles Clay TE BUF vNYJ 1530 730 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CIN 10.84 14.25 Blake Bortles QB JAC @HOU 12.30 18.87
DeShone Kizer QB CLE VvPIT 20.58 12.60 Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 12.10 17.63
Paul Perkins RB NYG @DAL 4.50 1.35 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vCAR 5.10 10.73

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @HOU 0.00 5.62 Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0.00 16.29
Cole Beasley WR DAL VvNYG 6.20 5.71 Paul Richardson WR SEA @GNB 9.90 9.71

Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 9.80 10.44 Willie Snead WR NOR @MIN 0.00 0.95
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @CIN 15.60 6.56 Kenny Stills WR MIA 0.00 11.61
Rishard Matthews WR TEN v OAK 12.10 10.09 0.J. Howard TE TAM 0.00 6.58

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 17.64 20.54 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CHI 2294 1733 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @BUF 6.60 753 *
Frank Gore RB IND @LAR 6.20 10.85 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvPIT 400 1370 *
Kenny Britt WR NWE v KAN 230 360 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @DET 13.40 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC 18,50 20.18 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG @DAL 2.00 2.09 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @GNB 3.80 10.69 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN vOAK 1460 1099 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvATL 0.00 9.53
Jamaal Charles RB DEN vLAC 2.00 4.22
Jeremy Langford RB NYJ @BUF 0.00 0.00
Doug Martin RB TAM 0.00 4.77

C.J. Prosise RB SEA @GNB 1.10 1.06
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DAL 12.00 9.46

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v KAN 5.30 14.71
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Trevor Siemian QB DEN VvLAC 26.66 9.94 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET VARI 37.08 23.00 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvPIT 10.60 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @TEN 10.20 10.53 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v OAK 8.00 1091 *
Theo Riddick RB DET VARI 1470 9.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @DEN 1450 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v SEA 1750 10.13 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @WAS 8.80 12.43 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @DET 1530 597 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @DEN 0.00 7.99 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM 0.00 16.48
Charles Sims RB TAM 0.00 4.59
James White RB NWE v KAN 9.80 8.38
Mike Evans WR TAM 0.00 12.88
Adam Humphries WR TAM 0.00 8.04
Dontrelle Inman WR CHI VvATL 0.00 4.08
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 0.00 8.73
Brandon LaFell WR CIN vBAL 540 7.86
Mike Williams WR LAC @DEN 0.00 128 IR
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Week 2
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl . Jay Cutler QB MIA @LAC 1620 12.64 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN vPHI 1814 24.07 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PIT 8.40 4.09 *
c Pal OB ARl @IND 19.88 8.05 . Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 24.00 12.58 *
arson Faimer : : Joe Mixon RB CIN vHOU 510 883 *
Beln Roethlisberger QB PIT v MIN 22.72 21.29 : Ty Montgomery RB GNB @ATL 29.00 5.79 *
#‘;\i/keg‘):;i' Eg E:—Tu ‘é@'\_"rg\‘M i;-;g Zé-gg . Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PIT 510 12.98 *
: : Julio Jones WR ATL vGNB 1580 16.24 *
Leonard Fpurnette RB JAC VvTEN 14.10 15.08 : Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @LAR 5.10 3.25 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vHOU = 290 109 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vVNWE 1390 16.16 *
;aJVOG“ Austin wg é’l\ﬁ v ‘:'VOALSJ 12-38 1i-gé . Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @NOR  9.70 3.66 *
J. Green \% . .
- Green WR CON o vHOU 170 1485 Andy Dalton QB CIN vHOU 946 17.21
Sorey Netoen Wh ong aan 020 o2 ] LeGarrette Blount ~RB PHI @KAN  1.00 6.73
Y : : Eddie Lacy RB SEA vSFO 0.00 1.79
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvGNB 270 767 * DeAndre Washington RB OAK vNYJ 650 5.39
B"_OdKTaV'OV gg ﬁg’; @’\ICV?/E 13-28 ;g-ig Jamaal Williams RB GNB @ATL 210 9.11
vin Kamara v : : Chris Conley WR KAN v PHI 950 178
Charcandrick West  RB  KAN v PHI 000 4.64 Jermaine Kearse ~ WR NYJ @OAK  23.40 1150
Jzir;'j::e?ow"e’ wg ‘éVS*FS gEAARI; g-;g 12-21 Taywan Taylor WR TEN @JAC 680 3.24
Margise Lee WR JAC VTEN 1460 9.24 .
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v SFO 12.40 7.97 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PIT 850 9.95 Eli Manning QB NYG vDET 1356 1543 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VvBUF  11.82 2241 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Melvin Gordon RB LAC v MIA 20.80 18.19 *
Rob Kelley RB WAS @LAR  7.80 270 *
No players on roster. Jacquizz Rodgers ~ RB TAM vCHI 1270 296 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v DET 760 475 *
DTRAIN - Duane Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @CAR 1370 858 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VNYJ 2820 17.13 * Corey Coleman WR CLE @BAL 190 409 ~*
Dak Prescott OB DAL @DEN 2002 1085 Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NOR 630 14.20 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v DAL 31.40 11.32 . DeVante Parker WR MIA @LAC 12.50 8.13 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @SEA 17.30 1461 * Tyler Eifert TE CIN vHOU = 720 054 =
LeSean McCoy RE BUF @CAR 10.30 17.35 % Deshaun Watson QB HOU @CIN 19.70 14.05
Kerwynn Willams ~ RB ARl @IND 220 426 * Chris Carson RB SEA vSFO 1100 248
Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 2490 1416 * aorta 'fnorepa” Eg I*"\I%U @EF'Q’T' ‘2"20 3.63
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VSFO 1040 1432 * arlon Mac v 10 6.60
Amari Cooper WR OAK v NYJ 730 10.78 . Adrian Peterson RB ARl @IND 2.60 5.31
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vMIA 9.40 9.18 . Devin Funchess WR CAR vBUF 10.80 12.38
Jordan Reed TE WAS @LAR 10.80 376 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR vWAS 630 11.06
Sam Bradford QB MIN @PIT 0.00 2.08 Donte Moncrief WR IND VARI 3.80 5.01
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvGNB 1250 10.48 \?V"’_‘l‘l"dFJIcl’h”SO” \F/*VBR GR' @”\:z 0.00 2-21 :E
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 1520 9.00 ill- Fuller ou ec 000 745
Dion Lewis RB NWE @NOR 350 12.69
Thomas Rawls RB SEA v SFO 040 2.01 Meanway Express - Danny
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v GNB 13.50 11.15 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @LAR 13.86 21.98 *
Kendall Wright WR CHI  @TAM 1390  7.90 Russell Wilson QB SEA VSFO  17.32 27.68 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvNYJ 650 8.43 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvHOU 460 974 *
o Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @DEN 620 1326 *
GFY - Chris Wild Bilal Powell RB NYJ @OAK 130 970 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @NOR 43.78 23.85 % Martavis Bryant WR PIT v MIN 19.80 8.40 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 2352 10.36 * Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 140 434 *
Jay Ajayi RE PHI @KAN 1460 857 Tyreek Hill WR KAN v PHI 8.90 16.76
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @NOR 1290 430 * Adam Thielen WR MIN - @PIT 740 1592 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vBUF 4.00 754 . Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v DAL 13.10 12.93 *
Terrance West RB BAL VCLE 1250 1.80 * i”g Ebr‘i” ) TEB :?\IEDT @/-’\\IF:(IG 1520 840  *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvMIN 1120 21.27 * ndrew Luc Q v 0.00 0.00
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NOR 18.80 6.98 % Javorlgs Allgn RB BAL VvCLE 21.10 10.38
Marvin Jones WR DET @NYG 1070 14.44 * Samaje Perine RB WAS @LAR 770 678
Mike Wallace WR BAL v CLE 1.70 9.51 . Danny Woodhead RB BAL vCLE 0.00 3.66
Travis Kelce TE KAN vPHI 2430 1478 * JEOh”DBrOIl”” wg ?E,'\l @”\AD 0'20 4712;
Carson Wentz QB PHI @KAN 2882 22.80 flo Decker ANy @JH? 2'40 o
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PIT 060 9.91 gamelrz"” rate LN v SET o 0 19'0
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @KAN 140 2.94 Sran R”g_""m T o G v e -90 0-5153 .
Chris Thompson RB WAS @LAR 2860 10.09 en Robinson JAC v 000 O
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @SEA 5.60 5.63 \ .
Kenny Golladay WR DET @NYG 180 6.16 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman
Jack Doyle TE IND VARl 1590 10.56
Antonio Gates TE LAC VvMIA 9.10 4.98 No players on roster.
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Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker VAMANOQOS PEST - Pete

Marcus Mariota QB TEN @JAC 16.00 15.66 * Blake Bortles QB JAC VTEN 11.82 18.87 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC VvMIA 19.24 22.48 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvWAS 12.86 20.96 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv WAS 26.60 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @TAM 0.70 12.89 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BUF 8.40 1435 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN v PHI 2790 19.64 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @KAN 780 115 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vNWE 11.60 1763 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VvCLE 13.10 6.56 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @CIN 11.70 12.09 *
Jordan Matthews WR BUF @CAR 6.00 3.58 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK Vv NYJ 33.00 10.99 *
Golden Tate WR DET @NYG 6.50 14.47 * T Y Hilton WR IND VARI 8.90 1254 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR vWAS 500 933 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @LAC 2080 16.29 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @KAN 14.70 12.65 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v DAL 24.20 7.16 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vBUF 200 269 * Charles Clay TE BUF @CAR 530 730 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL VvCLE 18.68 14.25 Brian Hoyer QB NWE @NOR 1.96 4.86
DeShone Kizer QB CLE @BAL 1.88 12.60 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NYG 8.60 7.78
Paul Perkins RB NYG vDET 420 135 Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vGNB 410 5.28

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VTEN 0.00 5.62 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @SEA 5.60 10.73
Cole Beasley WR DAL @DEN 7.30 5.71 Paul Richardson WR SEA VvSFO 9.90 9.71

Dez Bryant WR DAL @DEN 18.90 11.80 Willie Snead WR NOR v NWE 0.00 0.95

Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v NWE 5.40 10.44 Kenny Stills WR MIA @LAC 12.70 11.61
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @JAC 7.30 10.09 0.J. Howard TE TAM v CHI 2.70 6.58

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR v NWE 31.24 20.54 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvGNB 16.88 17.33 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @OAK 12110 753 *
Frank Gore RB IND VARI 10.60 1085 *
Shane Vereen RB NYG vDET 850 525 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @IND 5.10 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @CIN 14.30 20.18 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG vDET 270 209 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vDET 5.00 946 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NOR 25.60 14.71 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @JAC 16.20 10.99 *
Jamaal Charles RB DEN v DAL 6.20 4.22
Duke Johnson RB CLE @BAL 11.00 13.70
Doug Martin RB TAM v CHI 0.00 4.77

C.J. Prosise RB SEA VvSFO 5.20 1.06
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @KAN 7.90 1254
Danny Amendola WR NWE @NOR 0.00 8.68
Kenny Britt WR NWE @NOR 1.20 3.60
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vSFO 1.10 10.69
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Matthew Stafford QB DET @NYG 18.18 23.00 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM v CHI 14.46 16.48 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BAL 3.70 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NYJ 1190 1053 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @JAC 3.80 10.91 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @NYG 6.70 9.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vMIA 19.00 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 13.00 10.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CHI 2230 1288 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @KAN 22.20 12.43 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vMIA 15.00 799 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN vDAL 30.64 9.94
Charles Sims RB TAM v CHI 0.90 4.59
James White RB NWE @NOR 17.60 8.38
Adam Humphries WR TAM v CHI 3.80 8.04
Dontrelle Inman WR CHI @TAM 0.00 4.08
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CHI 6.90 8.73
Brandon LaFell WR CIN vHOU 7.00 7.86

J.J. Nelson WR ARl @IND 25.00 5.97
Mike Williams WR LAC vMIA 0.00 128 IR
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Week 3
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl . Jay Cutler QB MIA @NYJ 1370 1264 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN @LAC 2010 24.07 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornste|n Dalvin Cook RB MIN VvTAM 27.90 4.09 *
c Pal 0B ARI DAL 26.70 8.05 . Devonta Freeman RB ATL @DET 22.80 12.58 *
arson Paimer v : : Ty Montgomery RB GNB vCIN 13.00 579 *
Beln Roethlisberger QB PIT @CHI 14.00 21.29 : Stefon Diggs WR MIN vTAM 4430 12.98 *
#‘;\i/keg‘):;i' Eg E:-Tu ?Pcl:” ﬁ-gg Zé-gg . Julio Jones WR ATL @DET 1610 1624 *
. : Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vMIA 7.20 11.50 *
Leonard Fo_urnette RB JAC vBAL 17.00 15.08 : Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v OAK 3.90 3.25 *
Tavon Austin WR LAR @SFO  -0.60 281 X Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 2170 16.16 *
Q-J- G'e?—n wi JCA'é @BGA’\I‘_B ig-;g 1;‘-2?1 . Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE vHOU 420 366 *
arqise Lee v . .
Sorcy Nelson iy ot el Andy Dalton QB CIN @GNB 2048 17.21
At Hooper T At @oer S S LeGarrette Blount ~ RB PHI vNYG 1270 6.73
. : Joe Mixon RB CIN @GNB 1310 883
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vTaM 140 995 = Jamaal Williams RB GNB vCIN 060 9.11
Iymd Ti{:;" gs glUNF ‘é@DG'iINB Zé-gg 1?-33 Geronimo Alison ~~ WR GNB VvCIN 1820 2.89
eremy Al : : Chris Conley WR KAN @LAC 0.00 1.78
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 1420 20.40 Rashard Higgins WR CLE @IND 3.00 441
Charcandrick West RB KAN @LAC 3.40 4.64 Taywan Taylor WR TEN v SEA 3.60 3.24
i?lm'sgn Crowder wi ‘J’\xés v g:LK 12-38 1221 DeAndre Washington RB OAK @WAS 740 539 IR
en Hurns v . .
Zay Jones WR BUF vDEN 0.00 441 .
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @TEN 5.00 7.97 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 3664 1543 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Cam Newton QB CAR VvNOR 8.28 2241 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @TEN 13.20 2.48 *
No players on roster. Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 1390 18.19 *
Jacquizz Rodgers ~ RB TAM @MIN 150 296 *
DTRAIN - Duane Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @PHI 28.90 475 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vDEN 280 858 *
Derek Carr B OAK @WAS 822 17.13 * .
Dak Prescott 85 DAL gARI 2792 19.85 . Brandin Cooks WR NWE v HOU 35.10 14.20 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @BUF 6.30 11'32 . Devin Funchess WR CAR vNOR 9.80 12.38 *
Dér.rick Henry RB TEN vSEA 7'40 9'00 . DeVante Parker WR MIA @NYJ 21.60 813 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VLAR 2440 1461 * Jesse James TE PIT @CHI 390 614 ¥
LeSean McCoy RB BUE vDEN 13.90 17.35 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 25.14 14.05
Davante Adams WR GNB vCIN 900 1416 * D'Onta Foreman RE HOU @NWE 1100 3.63
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @TEN 2650 1432 * Rob Kelley RB WAS vOAK 000 270
Amari Cooper WR OAK @WAS 1.60 10.78 % Adrian Peterson RB ARl v DAL 5.70 5.31
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vKAN 350 018 * Corey Coleman WR CLE @ND 000 409
Jared Cook TE OAK @WAS 1530 843 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 370 11.06
Sam Bradford QB MIN vTAM 0.00 2.08 Donte Moncrief WR IND vCLE 6.40 5.01
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @DET 11.90 10.48 Tyler Eifert TE CIN @GNB 000 054
Chris Johnson RB ARl v DAL 3.10 1.29 David Johnson RB ARl vDAL 0.00 081 IR
Dion Lewis RE NWE vHOU 170 1269 Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 000 745 IR
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @TEN 0.00 2.01
Kerwynn Wiliams ~ RB ARl v DAL 030 4.26 Meanway Express - Danny
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @DET 12.80 11.15 Kirk Cousins QB WAS v OAK 40.80 21.98 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vOAK 0.00 376 Russell Wilson QB SEA @TEN 4752 27.68 *
. . Javorius Allen RB BAL @JAC 7.80 10.38 *
GFY - Chris Wild Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ARI 1840 1326 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 5572 23.85 * Samaje Perine RB WAS v OAK 450 6.78 *
Aaron Rodgers OB GNB VCIN 3082 1036 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT  @CH 500 840 ~*
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vNYG 450 857 % Eric Decker WR TEN v SEA 890 7.27 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE vHOU  3.10 430 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 2100 1676  *
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR vNOR  7.10 7.54 * Adam Thielen WR MIN vTAM 1480 1592 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vOAK 36.80 10.09 . Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @BUF 15.80 12.93 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CHI  27.00 2127 * Eric Ebron TE DET VvATL 290 840
Chris Hogan WR NWE vHOU 2480 698 * Andrew Luck QB IND v CLE 0.00 0.00
Marvin Jones WR DET VATL 5.40 14.44 . Giovani Bernard RB CIN @GNB 11.90 9.74
Mike Wallace WR BAL @IAC 200 951 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vMIA 9.70  9.70
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 110 1478 * John BISOWT‘ wg ?E’\l v Dé/'; 0.00 2'3‘71
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvNYG 1524 22.80 Corey a‘gs ANy v SM " 10'00 '31
Latavius Murray RB MIN vTAM 050 9.91 gamelrz"” rate =N @PHI 3.30 19'0
Wendell Smalwood RB PHI vNYG  9.00 2.94 van Engram G @ 9.50 1085
Terrance West RE BAL @JAC 0.60 1.80 Danny Woodhead RB BAL @JAC 0.00 366 IR
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VLAR 21.20 5.63 Allen Robinson WR JAC vBAL 0.00 017 IR
Kenny Golladay WR DET VvATL 450 6.16 \ .
Jack Doyle TE IND VCLE 1.60 10.56 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman
Antonio Gates TE LAC vKAN 500 4.98

No players on roster.
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Marcus Mariota QB TEN vSEA 26.70 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND VvCLE 32.76 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vKAN 3.48 2248 * Jared Goff QB LAR @SFO 29.68 2096 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 37.90 25.02 * Ameer Abdullah RB DET VATL 11.60 7.78 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 20.70 14.35 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @LAC 33.30 19.64 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI vNYG 1.10 115 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 10.60 17.63 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ARI 9.20 11.80 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 7.30 12.09 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @JAC 1.80 6.56 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @WAS 1.70 10.99 *
Jordan Matthews WR BUF vDEN 9.10 3.58 * T Y Hilton WR IND vCLE 36.30 12.54 *
Golden Tate WR DET VATL 18.80 14.47 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @NYJ 10.80 16.29 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @SFO 28.60 9.33 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BUF 14.50 7.16 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vNYG 1750 12.65 * Charles Clay TE BUF vDEN 1590 730 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @JAC -2.88 14.25 Blake Bortles QB JAC VvBAL 36.56 18.87
DeShone Kizer QB CLE @IND 26.08 12.60 Brian Hoyer QB NWE v HOU 30.18 4.86
Paul Perkins RB NYG @PHI 5.00 1.35 Jordan Howard RB CHI vVvPIT 31.60 12.89

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvBAL 0.00 5.62 Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @DET 20.90 5.28
Cole Beasley WR DAL @ARI 1.40 5.71 Paul Richardson WR SEA @TEN 11.00 9.71

Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @CAR 15.90 10.44 Willie Snead WR NOR @CAR 0.00 0.95
Rishard Matthews WR TEN v SEA 22.70 10.09 Kenny Stills WR MIA @NYJ 9.10 11.61
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvNOR 0.00 2.69 0.J. Howard TE TAM @MIN 2.20 6.58

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 28.80 20.54 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @DET 19.76 1733 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ vMIA 250 753 *
Frank Gore RB IND v CLE 12.70 1085 *
Shane Vereen RB NYG @PHI 4.30 5.25 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v HOU 780 868 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v DAL 33.90 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 14.60 20.18 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG @PHI 14.60 2.09 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 2290 1471 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN vSEA 7.10 1099 *
Jamaal Charles RB DEN @BUF 12.70 4.22
Duke Johnson RB CLE @IND 22.40 13.70
Doug Martin RB TAM @MIN 0.00 4.77
Jalen Richard RB OAK @WAS 1.80 551
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v NYG 4.00 12.54
Brandon Coleman WR NOR @CAR 8.10 4.65
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PHI 29.30 9.6
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @TEN 14.20 10.69
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Matthew Stafford QB DET VATL 18.46 23.00 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @MIN 20.52 16.48 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @IND 7.40 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @WAS 3.60 10.53 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vATL 780 9.63 *
James White RB NWE vHOU 380 838 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vKAN 11.10 18.64 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @MIN 13.70 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @MIN 19.40 8.73 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v NYG 9.60 1243 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vKAN 000 799 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @BUF 7.56 9.94
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v SEA 22.00 10.91
Charles Sims RB TAM @MIN 230 459
Randall Cobb WR GNB vCIN 0.00 10.13
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @GNB 1.50 7.86

J.J. Nelson WR ARI vDAL 0.00 5.97
Coby Fleener TE NOR @CAR 3.10 3.98
Jason Witten TE DAL @ARI 1.30 9.31
Mike Williams WR LAC vKAN 0.00 128 IR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 6/39



WWw.rtsports.com
GLE 2016 2017 Rosters
Sat Sep 8 5:06pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 4
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No players on roster Jay Cutler QB MIA vNOR 506 1264 *
: Alex Smith QB KAN vWAS 2932 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornste|n Dalvin Cook RB MIN Vv DET 12.40 4.09 *
Carson Palmer QB ARl VvSFO 23.38 8.05 * ?evt;;ta Freeman Eg élTl\IJ_ V@%:LIJ_FE 1228 1;22 i
. . oe MixXxon . .
ng\‘/?;rfggﬁbefger Sg ﬁg ggﬁt éi-gg ;153 Ty Montgomery RB GNB vCHI 280 579 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 880 968 * ftﬁ“’j ngs wi XI#T zgﬁl 12'38 ié'gi *
Leqnard Fournette RB JAC @NYJ 2450 15.08 * TL;nc.)e"Z F?r?/or WR WAS @KAN 1800 325 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIA 2560 2040 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIA 2290 1616 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  @CLE 17.30 1486 * Martelus Bennett ~ TE NWE vVCAR  9.90 3.66 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC @NYJ 820 621 ~* Andy Dalton QB CIN @CLE 3934 17.21
Margise Lee WR JAC @NYJ 380 924 LeGarrette Blount ~ RB PHI @LAC 1660 6.73
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vCHI 2350 864 ~ Jamaal Williams RB GNB vCHI 230 911
Austin Hooper TE ATL vBUF 1000 767 ~ Geronimo Alison ~ WR GNB v CHI 000 2.89
Jemynll  RB ON @CLE 360 108 ChiisCorley  WR KAN vWAS 510 178
?hafcaA”d“t?k West \ljv?:z E:S V@V|\3/':E g-gg ‘Z‘-g‘l‘ Jermaine Kearse  WR NYJ VIAC 570 1150
avon Austin : : Taywan Taylor WR TEN @HOU 060 3.24
Jzam'JSO“ Crowder wi ‘éVS*FS giﬁl’:‘ ;-gg 12-21 DeAndre Washington RB OAK @DEN 040 539 IR
ay Jones . .
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VIND 13.10 7.97 .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 540 9.95 Lacerated Kldneys - Donald
Eli Manning QB NYG @TAM 3172 1543 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Cam Newton QB CAR @NWE 40.04 2241 *
Chris Carson RB SEA vVvIND 9.60 2.48 *
No players on roster. Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvPHI 390 1819 *
Rob Kelley RB WAS @KAN 230 270 *
DTRAIN - Duane Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @TAM  16.00 475 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 1472 17.13 . Kelvinl Benjamin WR BUF @ATL 14.40 8.58 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL vLAR 2958 19.85 % Brandin Cooks WR NWE v CAR 7.20 14.20 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vOAK 1520 1132 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @NWE 2600 1238 ~*
Carlos Hyde RE SFO @ARI 1450 14.61 % DeVante Parker WR MIA v NOR 12.90 8.13 *
Chris Johnson RB ARl vSFO 930 129 * Jesse James TE PIT @BAL 700 614 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @ATL 13.80 17.35 * Deshaun'Watson QB HOU vTEN 41.72 14.05
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 930 14.16 * Andre Ellington RB HOU v TEN 19.40 5.50
Amari Cooper WR OAK @DEN 290 10.78 . D'Qnta Foreman RB HOU vTEN 4.50 3.63
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vBUF 1.70 1115 % Adrlanl Peterson RB ARl v SFO 0.40 5.31
Tyrell Wiliams WR LAC VvPHI 2550 918 * Jacquizz Rodgers  RB TAM vNYG 1280  2.96
Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 760 843 * will Fuller WR HOU vTEN  19.90 7.45
Sam Bradford QB MIN vDET 0.00 2.08 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DAL ~ 17.00 11.06
Case Keenum QB MIN vDET 8.76 18.58 DonFe Moncrief WR IND @SEA 12.00 5.01
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VBUF 1820 10.48 David Johnsan RB ARl vSFO 000 081 IR
Alex Collins RB BAL VPIT 6.20 10.71 Corey Coleman WR CLE vCIN 0.00 4.09 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 0.70 9.00
Thomas Rawls RB SEA vIND 000 2.01 Meanway Express - Danny
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VIND 8.50 14.32 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @KAN 26.60 21.98 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @KAN 510 376 Russell Wilson QB SEA VvIND  33.60 27.68 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL vVvPIT 10.40 10.38 *
GFY - Chris Wild Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VLAR  29.90 1326 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vCAR 24.48 23.85 % Bilal quell RB NYJ vJAC 37.00 9.70 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vCHI 3116 10.36 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT  @BAL 780 840 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @LAC 6.40 8.57 . Eric Deck'er WR TEN @HOU 3.30 7.27 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE vCAR 490 430 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vWAS 850 16.76
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR @NWE  4.80 7.54 * Adam Thielen WR MIN vDET 830 1592
Chris Thompson RB WAS @KAN 1.70 10.09 % Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v OAK 2.10 12.93 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL  7.40 2127 * Evan Engram TE NYG @TAM 1220 1085 =
Chris Hogan WR NWE vCAR  17.00 6.98 * Andrew Luck QB IND  @SEA 000 000
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 6.20 14.44 . GIOVa!ﬂ Ber'nard RB CIN @CLE 19.90 9.74
Mike Wallace WR BAL VvPIT 1750 951 * Samaje Perine RB WAS @KAN 270 678
Travis Kelce TE KAN VWAS 2440 1478 * C.J. Prosise RB SEA vIND 000 106
Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAC 17.08 22.80 John Brown WR ARl vSFO 770 437
Latavius Murray RB MIN vDET 490 991 Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 000 4.34
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @LAC  17.90 2.94 Cameron Brate TE TAM VvNYG 1800 9.01
Terrance West RB BAL VPIT 0.00 1.80 Eric Ebron TE DET @MIN 470 840
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @ARI 760 5.63 Danny Wgodhead RB BAL VvPIT 0.00 366 IR
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 0.00 6.16 Allen Robinson WR JAC @NYJ 0.00 017 IR
Jack Doyle TE IND @SEA  7.70 1056 , .
Antonio Gates TE LAC VPHI 480 4.98 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker VAMANOQOS PEST - Pete

Marcus Mariota QB TEN @HOU 16.74 15.66 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @NYJ 13.40 18.87 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vPHI 26.88 22.48 * Jared Goff QB LAR @DAL 2420 2096 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DAL 36.50 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 14.30 12.89 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NWE 8.90 14.35 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN v WAS 16.10 19.64 *
Paul Perkins RB NYG @TAM 2.90 1.35 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIA 10.20 17.63 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vVvLAR 1480 1180 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 29.10 12.09 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VPIT 5.10 6.56 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @DEN 0.00 10.99 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @HOU 7.90 10.09 * T Y Hilton WR IND @SEA 6.00 1254 *
Golden Tate WR DET @MIN 6.10 14.47 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA Vv NOR 10.00 16.29 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @DAL 2.70 9.33 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 6.70 7.16 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAC 13.10 1265 * Charles Clay TE BUF @ATL 16.20 7.30 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL VvPIT 11.40 14.25 Jacoby Brissett QB IND @SEA 11.58 15.56
DeShone Kizer QB CLE VvCIN 3.72 12.60 Brian Hoyer QB NWE vCAR 7.66 4.86
Eddie Lacy RB SEA VvIND 5.20 1.79 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @MIN 19.90 7.78

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @NYJ 0.00 5.62 Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vBUF 0.00 5.28
Cole Beasley WR DAL vVvLAR 470 571 Paul Richardson WR SEA VIND 950 9.71
Travis Benjamin WR LAC vVvPHI 4.10 8.61 Willie Snead WR NOR @MIA 0.00 0.95

Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIA 5.40 10.44 Kenny Stills WR MIA v NOR 430 11.61
Jordan Matthews WR BUF @ATL 9.00 3.58 0.J. Howard TE TAM Vv NYG 16.30 6.58
Darren Sproles RB PHI @LAC 0.00 1.15 IR

Greg Olsen TE CAR @NWE 0.00 269 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR @MIA 23.02 20.54 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vBUF 10.48 17.33 *
Jamaal Charles RB DEN v OAK 570 4.22 *
Frank Gore RB IND @SEA 11.00 10.85 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCIN 21.00 13.70 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vSFO 13.20 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v TEN 26.70 20.18 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG @TAM 10.60 2.09 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @TAM 1040 946 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vCAR 12.00 14.71 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @HOU 8.10 10.99 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ VvJAC 496 16.30
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @GNB 0.00 9.53
Matt Forte RB NYJ VvJAC 0.00 7.53
Doug Martin RB TAM Vv NYG 0.00 4.77
Jalen Richard RB OAK @DEN 3.70 551
Danny Amendola WR NWE v CAR 16.20 8.68
Brandon Coleman WR NOR @MIA 4,10 4.65
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VvIND 10.10 10.69
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 10.36 23.00 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM VvNYG 34.48 16.48 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vCIN 3.70 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 1.20 10.53 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 550 10.91 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vPHI 18.80 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 14.40 10.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NYG 17.70 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NYG 400 873 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAC 11.90 12.43 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vVLAR 190 931 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN v OAK 14.26 9.94
Theo Riddick RB DET @MIN 220 9.63
Charles Sims RB TAM Vv NYG 3.10 459
James White RB NWE v CAR 1540 8.38
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @CLE 3.70 7.86

J.J. Nelson WR ARl vSFO 6.40 5.97
Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIA 4.10 3.98
Hunter Henry TE LAC vPHI 9.60 7.99
Mike Williams WR LAC vPHI 0.00 128 IR
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Week 5
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl . Andy Dalton QB CIN vBUF 1832 1721 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN @HOU 32.86 24.07 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein EGDG?\;TE&FG Blount ig ZEL V@ALF;'R é-gg 22 X
.D. IMICKISSIC . .
Carson Palmer QB ARI @PH| 17.64 8.05 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v BUF 11.10 8.83 *
Beln Roethllsberger QB PIT v JAC 258 21.29 : Jamaal Williams RB GNB @DAL 0.10 9.11 *
#e \_/keg“ r?e” Eg E:-Tu v i/ﬁﬁ 12-28 Zé-gg . Geronimo Allison WR GNB @DAL  0.00 289 *
arik Lohen v : : Jaron Brown WR ARl @PHI 6.90 6.67 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @PIT 39.40 15.08 : Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 1.40 12.98 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vBUF ~ 37.90 1486 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @CLE 14.80 1150 *
/Z*”E“JHU’“S wi JBﬁCF gzm ‘11-38 i-ﬂ . Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE @TAM 830 366 *
ay Jones : - Jay Cutler QB MIA VTEN 8.48 12.64
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 6.30 797 * Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL 0.00 12.58
JK?J?RT;ZE%E ¥VER SI'I\JNB g?ﬁf ig-gg g-gg Wayne Gallman RB NYG VLAC 1320 6.56
: : Ty Montgomery RB GNB @DAL 0.00 5.79
Terd Taylor QB BUF @C|N 10.94 15.85 Julio Jones WR ATL 0.00 16.24
JAT\Zimlzal;:!lra Eg ﬁg\lR v BUF égg Zégg Terrelle Pryor WR WAS 0.00 3.25
: : Taywan Taylor WR TEN @MIA 050 3.24
Charcandrick West RB KAN @HOU 15.30 4.64 Michael Thomas WR NOR 0.00 16.16
Iav‘?“ AUCS“” | wi \b\ﬁfs v SEA 13-38 13-3% DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v BAL 0.00 539 IR
amison Crowder . .
Margise Lee WR JAC @PIT 6.90 9.24 .
Austin Hooper TE ATL 0.00 7.67 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Eli Manning QB NYG VLAC 2000 1543 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Cam Nevyton QB CAR @DET 38.20 2241 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU v KAN 1550 550 *
No players on roster. Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYG 3430 1819 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @DAL 2040 521 *
DTRAIN - Duane Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG VLAC 2350 475 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN @CHI 1.44 2.08 . Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @CIN 16.80 8.58 *
Dak Prescott OB DAL VONB 3574 1985 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @TAM 1350 1420 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @OAK 550 10.71 . Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 18.30 12.38 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @IND 2.80 14.61 . DeVante Parker WR MIA Vv TEN 160 813 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CIN 1490 17.35 * Jesse James TE PIT VvJAC 540 614 ¥
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @LAR 550 201 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vKAN 48.54 14.05
Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL 2560 14.16 * g%”lt(a IT oreman Eg \*/'V‘ZU VKAN 2.70 2'33
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 770 1432 * 0b Kefley S 0.00 270
Amari Cooper WR OAK v BAL 1.80 10.78 % Adrlanl Peterson RB ARl @PHI 0.00 5.31
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NYG 320 918 * Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM v NWE 250 2.96
Jared Cook TE GAK vBAL 350 843 * Will Fuller WR HOU VKAN 2220 745
Derek Carr QB OAK vBAL 000 17.13 Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvSEA 740 11.06
Case Keenum QB MIN @CHI 13.80 18.58 Donte Moncrief WR IND vSFO 6.20 5.01
.3, Anderson RB  DEN 0.00 1132 David Johnson RB ARl @PHI 0.00 081 IR
Té\;in Coleman RB ATL 0'00 10.48 Corey Coleman WR CLE vNYJ 0.00 409 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 0.90 9.00
Chris Johnson RB ARl @PHI 390 1.29 Meanway Express - Danny
Nelson AghO|OI’ WR PHI v ARI 22.30 12.54 EJ Manuel QB OAK VBAL 15.86 1.13 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS 0.00 376 Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 1352 27.68 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 000 1115 IR Javorius Allen RB BAL @OAK 1850 10.38 *
) ) Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 1420 1326 *
GFY - Chris Wild Bilal Powell RB NYJ @CLE 730 970 *
Tom Brady OB NWE @TAM 1462 2385 * John Brown WR ARl @PHI 1060 4.37 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 30.04 10.36 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvJAC 8.40 8.40 *
Jay Ajayi KB PHI v ARI 700 857 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @HOU 16.80 16.76 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @TAM 520 430 * Adam Thielen WR MIN  @CHI 950 1592 *
Latavius Murray RE MIN @CHI 6.30 9.01 % Cameron Brate TE TAM v NWE 17.80 9.01 *
*
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR @DET  7.40 754 * EYi” Engram TEB \';‘V\;G vLAC 0.00 ;2-85
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvJAC 3070 21.27 * irk Cousins Q S 000 21.98
Chris Hogan WR NWE @TAM 21.40 6.98 . Andrew Luck QB IND VvSFO 0.00 0.00
Marvin Jones WR DET vCAR 1140 14.44 . Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBUF 5.20 9.74
Mike Wallace WR BAL @OAK 1630 951 * Sam;‘le Perine Eg WEAAS AR 0.00 ‘15'78
Travis Kelce TE KAN @HOU 17.80 14.78 * C.J. ’gs'?e p $EN @MIA 0.00 4'02
Carson Wentz QB PHI VARl 4026 22.80 Eqreé i"'s WR TEN @MI A 2‘20 7'27
Wendell Smalwood RB  PHI v ARI 0.00 2.94 ric Decker @ 40 7.
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 0.00 10.09 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0.00 12.93
Terrance West RB BAL @OAK 1.70 1.80 Danny Woodhead RB BAL @OAK 0.00 366 IR
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @IND 1740 563 Allen Robinson WR JAC @PIT 0.00 017 IR
Kenny Golladay WR DET vCAR 0.00 6.16 \ .
Jack Doyle TE IND vSFO 000 1056 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman
Antonio Gates TE LAC @NYG 430 4.98

No players on roster.
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Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker VAMANOS PEST - Pete

Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA 0.00 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND VvSFO 17.96 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NYG 27.82 22.48 * Jared Goff QB LAR VSEA 7.72 20.96 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv SEA 5.00 25.02 * Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCAR 440 778 *
Eddie Lacy RB SEA @LAR 3.80 1.79 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 7.60 12.89 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 14.80 14.35 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @HOU 14.60 19.64 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vGNB 16.20 1180 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v KAN 1090 12.09 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @OAK 10.30 6.56 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vBAL 22.20 10.99 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @MIA 6.40 10.09 * T Y Hilton WR IND v SFO 29.70 1254 *
Golden Tate WR DET vCAR 9.80 1447 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA VvTEN 15.40 16.29 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VSEA 0.00 9.33 * Paul Richardson WR SEA @LAR 6.50 9.71 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VARI 18.10 12.65 * Charles Clay TE BUF @CIN 510 7.30 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @OAK 8.88 14.25 Blake Bortles QB JAC @PIT 2.70 18.87
DeShone Kizer QB CLE VvNYJ 2.38 12.60 Brian Hoyer QB NWE @TAM 31.12 4.86
Paul Perkins RB NYG vLAC 0.00 1.35 Mark Ingram RB NOR 0.00 17.63

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @PIT 0.00 5.62 Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0.00 5.28
Cole Beasley WR DAL vGNB 1830 5.71 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0.00 7.16
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @NYG 5.20 8.61 Willie Snead WR NOR 0.00 0.95

Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 0.00 10.44 Kenny Stills WR MIA VvTEN 2.30 11.61
Jordan Matthews WR BUF @CIN 0.00 3.58 0.J. Howard TE TAM v NWE 0.00 6.58
Darren Sproles RB PHI VvARI 0.00 115 IR

Greg Olsen TE CAR @DET 0.00 269 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Josh McCown QB NYJ @CLE 18.76 16.30 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v MIN 12.32 953 *
Frank Gore RB IND vSFO 11.60 1085 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ 19.30 13.70 *
Doug Martin RB TAM v NWE 15.20 477 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @TAM 15.70 8.68 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @PHI 11.10 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v KAN 28.20 20.18 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG vLAC 350 209 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vLAC 190 946 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @LAR 15.70 10.69 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 0.00 20.54
Matt Ryan QB ATL 0.00 17.33
Jamaal Charles RB DEN 0.00 4.22
Matt Forte RB NYJ @CLE 0.00 7.53
Jalen Richard RB OAK v BAL 3.70 551
Brandon Coleman WR NOR 0.00 4.65

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TAM 0.00 14.71
Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 550 10.99
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Matthew Stafford QB DET vCAR 20.16 23.00 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM v NWE 20.46 16.48 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvNYJ 8.70 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v BAL 12.30 1053 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @MIA 8.90 10.91 *
James White RB NWE @TAM 13.00 8.38 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYG 10.70 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 6.90 10.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NWE 9.90 1288 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NWE 15,60 873 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @NYG 14.20 7.99 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN 0.00 9.94
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @CLE 5.00 5.01
Theo Riddick RB DET vCAR 9.30 9.63
Charles Sims RB TAM v NWE 8.40 4.59
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvARI 6.10 12.43

J.J. Nelson WR ARl @PHI 11.40 5.97
Coby Fleener TE NOR 0.00 3.98
Jason Witten TE DAL vGNB 12.10 931
Mike Williams WR LAC @NYG 0.00 128 IR
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Week 6
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No players on roster Kevin Hogan QB CLE @HOU 9.20 286 *
: Alex Smith QB KAN vPIT 19.14 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @CAR 8.70 6.73 *
Carson Palmer OB ARl vTAM 2732 8.05 . Devonta Freeman RB ATL vMIA 9.90 12.58 :
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @KAN  16.08 21.29 * ]3,“;32‘3:;” e \F,QVBR %\'f V@ ,ml,:\l 12:;8 12:;2 *
#e'\_/keg” r?e” Eg E:-Tu ggﬁf fi-ig Zé-gg . Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vNWE 11.90 1150 *
arl onen . . P *
Leqnard Fournette RB JAC VLAR 24.80 15.08 * ?ggzlrlé_ivrv;r wg CIVYA% V@SDFEOI\l ;gg ggg *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vDET 1170 2040 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VDET 410 1616 *
Tavon Austin WR LAR @JaC 000 281 ~* Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @NYJ 420 366 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v SFO 5.60 10.07 * Jay Cutler QB MIA @ATL 16.04 12.64
Allen Hurns WR JAC VLAR 6.70 621 * Andy Dalton QB CIN 0.00 17.21
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 12.00 8.64 * Matt Breida RB SFO @WAS 5.60 6.66
Austin Hooper TE ATL vMIA 11.80 7.67 * Wayne Gallman RB NYG @DEN 5.20 6.56
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 0.00 15.85 J.D. McKissic RB SEA 000 621
Jeremy Hill RB CIN 0.00 109 Joe Mixon RB CIN 0.00 883
Charcandrick West RB KAN Vv PIT 1.90 4.64 Jaron Brown WR ARI v TAM 4.00 6.67
A.J. Green WR CIN 0.00 14.86 Stefon Diggs WR MIN VGNB 000 12.98
Zay Jones WR BUF 000 441 DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v LAC 200 539 IR
Margise Lee WR JAC vVLAR 15.00 9.24
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 0.00 7.97 .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vGNB 9.70 9.95 Lacerated Kldneys - Donald
Cam Newton QB CAR v PHI 2266 2241 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Deshaun'Watson QB HOU vCLE 30.30 14.05 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU vCLE 0.00 550 *
No players on roster. Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 36.00 1819 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @MIN 520 521 *
DTRAIN - Duane Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF 1890 858 *
Derek Carr 0B OAK vLAC o84 1713 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NYJ 1530 1420 *
Case Keenum OB MIN VGNE 1606 1858 * Will Fuller WR HOU vCLE 1520 7.45 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNYG 1.70 11.32 % Devin Funchess WR CAR v PHI 6.60 12.38 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vCHI 740 1071 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @JAC ~ 550 11.06 ~*
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @WAS 2450 1461 * Jesse James TE PIT @KAN 000 614 =
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 1640 14.16 * Eli Manning QB NYG @DEN 1112 1543
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CAR 1650 1254 * D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vCLE 590 363
Amari Cooper WR OAK vLAC 780 1078 * Rob Kelley RB WAS vSFO 000 270
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 3.70 9.18 % Adrlanl Peterson RB ARl vTAM 26.40 5.31
Jared Cook TE OAK vLAC 340 843 * Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @ARI 1.70 2.96
Jordan Reed TE WAS vSFO 770 376 Odell Beckham Jr.  WR NYG @DEN  0.00 4.75
Sam Bradford QB MIN vGNB 0.00 2.08 Donte Moncrief WR IND @TEN 11.70 5.01
Dak Prescott QB DAL 0.00 19.85 De\{ante Parker WR MIA @ATL 0.00 8.13
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VMIA  10.60 10.48 David Johnsan RB ARl vTAM 000 081 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN VIND 2450 9.00 Corey Coleman WR CLE @HOU 000 409 IR
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0.00 17.35
Alfred Morris RB DAL 000 451 Meanway Express - Danny
Thomas Rawls RB  SEA 000 201 Matt Cassel QB TEN VIND 000 028 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 14.32 Kirk Cousins QB WAS vSFO  31.80 21.98 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v MIA 0.00 11.15 IR Javorius Allen RB BAL v CHI 9.60 10.38 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v GNB 2590 11.33 *
GFY - Chris Wild Samaje Perine RB WAS vSFO 1370 6.78 *
Tom Brady OB NWE @NYJ 2128 2385 * John Brown WR ARl VTAM 1530 437 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 0.72 1036 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT ~@KAN 470 840 *
Jay Ajayi RE PHI @CAR 1300 857 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vPIT 8.40 1676 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @NYJ 240 430 * Adam Thielen WR MIN vGNB 1860 1592  *
Chris Thompson RB WAS v SFO 17.80 10.09 % Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NYG 21.30 12.93 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 3650 2127 * Evan Engram TE NYG @DEN 1920 1085 =
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @WAS 1050 5.63 * Andrew Luck QB IND @TEN 000 0.0
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NYJ 290 698 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 0.00 27.68
Marvin Jones WR DET @NOR 2260 1444 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 1326
Mike Wallace WR BAL vCHI 6.00 951 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ vNWE 000 970
Travis Kelce TE KAN vPIT 770 1478 * C.J. Prosise RB  SEA 0.00 106
Carson Wentz QB PHI @CAR 28.38 22.80 Corey Davis WR TEN VvIND 0.00 434
Latavius Murray RB MIN vGNB 480 991 Eric Decker WR TEN VvIND 1580 7.27
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @CAR 000 2.94 Cameron Brate TE TAM @ARI 1960 901
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB  CAR v PHI 000 7.54 Danny Woodhead ~ RB  BAL v CHI 000 366 IR
Terrance West RB BAL vCHI 0.00 1.80 Allen Robinson WR JAC VLAR 0.00 017 IR
Kenny Golladay WR DET @NOR 0.00 6.16 \ .
Jack Doyle TE IND @TEN 16.00 10.56 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman
Antonio Gates TE LAC @OAK 260 498

No players on roster.
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Joe Flacco QB BAL v CHI 540 14.25 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND @TEN 15.98 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @OAK 16.72 2248 * Jared Goff QB LAR @JAC 11.86 2096 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @JAC 13.00 25.02 * Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NOR 5.40 7.78 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v PHI 2240 14.35 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @BAL 23.60 12.89 *
Shane Vereen RB NYG @DEN 0.40 5.25 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN VPIT 16.00 19.64 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vDET 17.90 10.44 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vCLE 11.10 12.09 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vCHI 0.00 656 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vLAC 18.20 1099 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN VvIND 10.90 10.09 * T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 290 1254 *
Golden Tate WR DET @NOR 24.60 14.47 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @ATL 20.20 16.29 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @JAC 2.10 9.33 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NYG 12.60 7.16 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CAR 15.80 12.65 * Ed Dickson TE CAR VvPHI 760 529 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE @HOU 0.00 12.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC VLAR 16.54 18.87
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VIND 18.24 15.66 Brian Hoyer QB NWE @NYJ 1.36 4.86
Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.00 0.00 Mark Ingram RB NOR vDET 30.00 17.63
Paul Perkins RB NYG @DEN 0.00 1.35 Taylor Gabriel WR ATL VvMIA 7.90 5.28
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0.00 5.71 Paul Richardson WR SEA 0.00 9.71
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @OAK 0.00 8.61 Willie Snead WR NOR vDET 210 0.95

Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 11.80 Kenny Stills WR MIA @ATL 1490 11.61
Jordan Matthews WR BUF 0.00 3.58 0.J. Howard TE TAM @ARI 2.50 6.58
Darren Sproles RB PHI @CAR 0.00 1.15 IR

Greg Olsen TE CAR vPHI 0.00 269 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR VvDET 16.54 20.54 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vMIA 1592 1733 *
Frank Gore RB IND @TEN 8.70 10.85 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 7.00 13.70 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @ARI 1540 477 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @NYJ 7.00 8.68 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vTAM 2780 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 9.90 20.18 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @JAC 10.00 10.83 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 27.30 14.71 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN VvIND 570 1099 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ vNWE 30.26 16.30
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BAL 12.72 9.53
Jamaal Charles RB DEN vNYG 3.10 4.22
Marlon Mack RB IND @TEN 1.80 6.60
Brandon Coleman WR NOR vDET 430 4.65
Adam Humphries WR TAM @ARI 11.10 8.04
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DEN 0.00 9.6
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0.00 10.69
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Matthew Stafford QB DET @NOR 24.88 23.00 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @ARI 2.44 16.48 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vLAC 6.30 1053 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN VvIND 18.70 1091 *
James White RB NWE @NYJ 8.50 8.38 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 9.50 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 5.80 10.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ARI 19.50 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ARI 12.80 8.73 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CAR 11.10 12.43 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @OAK 14.00 7.99 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN vNYG 2294 9.94
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @HOU 9.30 9.08
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vNWE 220 5.01
Theo Riddick RB DET @NOR 10.30 9.63
Charles Sims RB TAM @ARI 850 459

J.J. Nelson WR ARl vTAM 160 597
Coby Fleener TE NOR vDET 0.00 3.98
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 931
Mike Williams WR LAC @OAK 250 1.28 IR
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Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl X Andy Dalton QB CIN @PIT 1440 1721 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN @OAK 37.68 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v WAS 2.90 6.73 *
c Pal OB ARl @LAR 288 8.05 . Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NWE 12.00 12.58 *
arson Paimer : : Joe Mixon RB CIN @PIT 9.80 883 *
Beln Roethlisberger QB PIT v CIN 2196 21.29 : Ty Montgomery RB GNB v NOR 2.50 5.79 *
Le YEon Bell RB PIT v CIN 22.20 21.79 ) Julio Jones WR ATL @NWE 2490 16.24 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VCAR 800 968 * Jermaine Kearse ~~ WR NYJ @MIA  10.90 1150 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @GNB 15.70 20.40 ) Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @PHI 3.40 3.25 *
A.). Green WR CIN — @PIT 710 1486 Michael Thomas WR NOR @GNB 1520 1616 *
sl”e“_HUL“S wi jﬁg g:mg ﬁ;g g-;i . Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE v ATL 370 366 *
argise Lee . .
! dq e il cred o aes . Jay Cutler QB MIA vNYJ 1552 12.64
ordy Neison : : Kevin Hogan QB CLE vTEN 0.00 2.86
Austin Hooper TE ATL @NWE 160 767 * Matt Breida RB SFO vDAL 050 6.66
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBAL 930 995 Wayne Gallman RB NYG vSEA 490 6.56
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vTAM 2302 1585 J.D. McKissic RB SEA @NYG 530 6.21
'J-eO“anHF_I‘l)”me“e Eg JC?,S gg\:TD 8-38 1?-83 Jaron Brown WR ARl @LAR 570 6.67
eremy A : : Stefon Diggs WR MIN vBAL 0.00 12.98
Charcandrick West RB KAN @OAK 0.00 4.64 Roger Lewis WR NYG v SEA 2.20 5.66
Iav‘?“ AUCS“” | wi \b\ﬁfs ‘é@";'ﬂl g-ig 13-3% DeAndre Washington RB OAK VKAN 1300 539 IR
amison Crowder . .
Zay Jones WR BUF vTAM 3.70 441 . _
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @NYG 8.40 7.97 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Eli Manning QB NYG VvSEA 9.36 1543 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Cam Newton QB CAR @CHI 7.44 2241 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU 0.00 550 *
No players on roster. Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 540 1819 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vNOR 2480 521 *
DTRAIN - Duane Adrian Peterson RB ARl @LAR 430 531 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vTAM 950 858 *
Derek B OAK VKAN 4418 1713 * .
Dzrkeprg:;n SB SAL V@SFo 808 198 Brandin Cooks WR NWE VATL 1650 1420 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @CLE 4'40 9'00 . Devin Funchess WR CAR @CHI 8.10 12.38 *
Carlos Hyde RE SFO VDAL 1280 1461 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VARI 1510 11.06 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vTAM  27.20 17.35 * JDesshe Ja”\}f/"st TEB E'CT)U vCIN 8'88 12'3‘5‘
Nelson Agholor WR PHI VWAS 1450 1254 * D'eos f‘“; atson SB HOU 000 363
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NYG 2520 1432 * R ana i oreman RE WAS @PHI 500 270
Amari Cooper WR OAK VKAN 5200 1078 * ob Refley : :
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NWE 1250 11.15 * Jacquizz Rodgers  RB TAM @BUF 210  2.96
Jared Cook TE OAK v KAN 1670 8.43 % Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v SEA 0.00 4.75
Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 2640 3.76 * Will Fuller WR HOU 000 745
C.J. Beathard QB SFO v DAL 14.40 6.55 Donte Moncrief WR IND vJAC 5.00 5.01
Sém Bradford QB MIN vBAL 0.00 2.08 DeVante Parker WR MIA Vv NYJ 0.00 8.13
P OB MIN v BAL ot David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 000 081 IR
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @LAC 7'10 11'32 Corey Coleman WR CLE vTEN 0.00 409 IR
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NWE 1.60 10.48
Alfred Mortis RB DAL @SFO 340 451 Meanway Express - Danny
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NYG 420 201 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @PHI  29.92 21.98 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v NOR 3.20 14.16 Russell Wilson QB SEA @NYG 34.36 27.68 *
. . Javorius Allen RB BAL @MIN 1290 10.38 *
GFY - Chris Wild Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 4490 1326 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vATL 2246 23.85 % Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vBAL 8.70 11.33 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvWAS 4202 2280 * Eric Decker WR TEN @CLE 000 727 *
Jay Ajayi RE PHI VWAS 1070 857 * Tyreek Hil WR KAN @OAK 2820 16.76
Mike Gillislee RB NWE vATL 310 430 * Adam Thielen WRMIN v BAL 910 1592 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @PHI 17.40 10.09 . Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @LAC 290 12.93 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VCIN 1650 2127 * Evan Engram TE NYG vSEA 1800 1085 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO v DAL 9.90 5.63 % Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @MIA 11.10 6.36 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vATL 1110 6.98 * Andrew Luck QB IND v JAC 0.0 0.00
Mike Wallace WR BAL @MIN 1.90 9.51 % Samaje Perine RB WAS @PHI 0.00 6.78
Jack Doyle e Bilal Powell RB NYJ @MIA 1030 9.70
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 1330 1478 * Jc}: Péos'se \F/*VBR iFEzllA gt‘:s 2-28 411'2673
Brett Hundley QB GNB vNOR 11.88 9.34 onn Brown : :
Aaron Rodgers OB GNB VNOR 000 10.36 Martavis Bryant WR PIT v CIN 1.50 840
Dion Lewis RB NWE vATL 920 12.69 Corey Davis WR TEN @CLE 000 434
Latavius Murray RB MIN vBAL 1830 9.91 Cameron Brate TE TAM @BUF  12.00 9.01
Danny Woodhead RB BAL @MIN 0.00 366 IR
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v WAS 5.90 2.94 Allen Robi WR JAC @IND 0.00 017 IR
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @CHI 480 7.54 en Robinson : :
Terrance West RB BAL @MIN 0.00 1.80 . .
Marvin Jones WR DET 0.00 14.44 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Marcus Mariota QB TEN @CLE 8.92 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND VvJAC 11.10 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vDEN 21.32 22.48 * Jared Goff QB LAR VARI 20.70 20.96 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 2540 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v CAR 6.50 12.89 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC @IND 8.70 5.43 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @OAK 15.70 19.64 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CHI 11.60 14.35 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @GNB 21.00 17.63 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 19.30 11.80 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK v KAN 11.40 10.99 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @GNB 21.10 10.44 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @NWE 4.40 5.28 *
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @MIN 0.00 656 * T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 470 1254 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @CLE 7.00 10.09 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA Vv NYJ 22.30 16.29 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VARI 7.20 9.33 * Paul Richardson WR SEA @NYG 15.10 9.71 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vWAS 19.90 1265 * Ed Dickson TE CAR @CHI 480 529 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @MIN 13.44 14.25 Blake Bortles QB JAC @IND 18.30 18.87
DeShone Kizer QB CLE VvTEN 0.56 12.60 Brian Hoyer QB NWE vATL 0.00 4.86
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @PIT 1.80 9.74 Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0.00 7.78
Darren McFadden RB DAL @SFO 0.00 0.00 Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 12.09
Paul Perkins RB NYG v SEA 0.00 1.35 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 0.00 7.16
Travis Benjamin WR LAC vDEN 19.60 8.61 Willie Snead WR NOR @GNB 0.00 0.95
Jordan Matthews WR BUF vTAM 3.00 3.58 Kenny Stills WR MIA v NYJ 2750 11.61
Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.47 0.J. Howard TE TAM @BUF 28.80 6.58
Darren Sproles RB PHI vWAS 0.00 115 IR

Greg Olsen TE CAR @CHI 0.00 269 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR @GNB 22.24 2054 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NWE 19.02 17.33 *
Frank Gore RB IND VvJAC 3.40 1085 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvTEN 13.10 13.70 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @BUF 10.00 4.77 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vATL 470 868 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 590 1640 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v SEA 0.00 946 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VARI 11.30 1083 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYG 14.10 10.69 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vATL 8.10 1471 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ @MIA 31.46 16.30
Jamaal Charles RB DEN @LAC 6.20 4.22
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG v SEA 7.80 9.18
Marlon Mack RB IND VvJAC 10.60 6.60
Brandon Coleman WR NOR @GNB 12.10 4.65
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 20.18
Adam Humphries WR TAM @BUF 1.30 8.04
Delanie Walker TE TEN @CLE 11.30 10.99
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Trevor Siemian QB DEN @LAC 5.68 9.94 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @BUF 35.36 16.48 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v KAN 090 1053 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CLE 10.60 10.91 *
James White RB NWE vATL 15,70 838 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 7.10 1864 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v NOR 350 10.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @BUF 21.80 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BUF 12.30 8.73 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vWAS 570 1243 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vDEN 11.30 799 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 0.00 23.00
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvTEN 11.10 9.08
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @MIA 0.70 5.01
Theo Riddick RB DET 0.00 9.63
Charles Sims RB TAM @BUF 350 459

J.J. Nelson WR ARl @LAR 590 5.97
Coby Fleener TE NOR @GNB 4.20 3.98
Jason Witten TE DAL @SFO 15.40 9.31
Mike Williams WR LAC vDEN 0.00 128 IR
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Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl . Andy Dalton QB CIN VIND 2372 1721 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN vDEN 1638 24.07 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein IISeGar;ettFe Blount Eg f\?ll_ v@s’\IFYoJ 15?8 12.;2 .
evonta Freeman . .
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DET 19.68 21.29 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v IND 11.90 8.83 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vOAK 1870 1585 * DeAndre Washington RB OAK @BUF 2080 539 *
#‘;\i/kegf(‘):;:' Eg E:—Tu gzg; 1‘7‘-;8 Zé-gg . Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CLE 6.70 12.98 *
. . H *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCHI  16.60 2040 * j:lr';;me;earse wi ﬁ% V@ ,L\ITYLJ 12'38 i‘j'ﬁg‘ *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v DAL 22.50 10.07 * ; ' ' *
: . . Michael Thomas WR NOR v CHI 14.70 16.16
?a;]y JGofrf:‘;‘ wi glLJNF x g‘EK 1é-;8 11-2613 . Tyler Kroft TE CIN VIND 960 7.78 *
. . Kevin Hogan QB CLE vMIN 0.00 2.86
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vHOU 18.10 7.97 * Matt Breida RB SFO @PHI 16.60 6.66
Austin Hooper TE ATL @NYJ 14.70 7.67 * Wayne Gallman RB NYG 0.00 6.56
éy'e Rugo'lph gEB XIFIa’\ll @CLE 13-38 Z-gg ¥ J.D. McKissic RB SEA VHOU 220 6.21
arson Paimer . : Ty Montgomery RB GNB 0.00 5.79
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 0.00 15.08 Jaron Brown WR ARI 0.00 6.67
Jeremy Hil RBCIN  vIND 110 1.09 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v DAL 000 325
Charcandrick West ~ RB  KAN vDEN 140  4.64 Martelus Bennett ~ TE NWE vLAC ~ 0.00 3.66
;ﬁVO“HAUS“” wg 'J-:E 8-88 é-gi Jay Cutler QB MIA @BAL 000 1264 IR
en nurns . .
Margise Lee WR JAC 0.00 9.24 .
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 8.64 Lacerated Kldneys - Donald
Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 1556 2241 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Deshaun Watson QB HOU @SEA 51.78 14.05 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @SEA 0.00 3.63 *
No players on roster. Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 2390 1819 *
Rob Kelley RB WAS v DAL 790 270 *
DTRAIN - Duane Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF VvOAK  13.90 858 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @BUF 1452 17.13 % Brandin Cooks WR NWE vLAC 7.60 14.20 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @WAS 7.32 10.85 * Will Fuller WR HOU @SEA 3250 745
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @KAN 950 11.32 . Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 3.10 12.38 *
C;’;lr.los Hyde RB SFO @PHI 8.70 14.61 . Donte Moncrief WR IND @CIN 0.00 5.01 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vOAK 3630 17.35 * JE‘iS,ae James TEB Z'JG @DET g'gg 12'}13 '
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vSFO 5.60 1254 * I Manning Q : :
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vHOU 1140 1432 * Andre Ellington RB HOU @SEA 000 550
Amari Cooper WR OAK @BUF 1020 10.78 * 22“,0” J:”es Eg fF’jIB 0.00 5'21
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NYJ 1940 1115 * rian Peterson 000 53
Jared Cook TE OAK @BUF 9.70 843 * Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM v CAR 110 2.96
Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 150 376 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 000 475
C.J. Beathard QB SFO @PHI 1368 655 Cooper Kupp WRLAR 0.00 11.06
Case Keenum QB MIN @CLE 2152 1858 Devante Parker WR MIA  @BAL  0.00 813
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NYJ 1140 1048 David Johnson RB AR 000 o081 IR
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 310 6.93 Corey Coleman WR CLE v MIN 0.00 4.09 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN 0.00 9.00
Alfred Morris RB DAL @WAS 030 451 Meanway Express - Danny
Thomas Rawls RB SEA vHOU 000 201 Kirk Cousins QB WAS vDAL 1252 21.98 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 0.00 14.16 Russell Wilson QB SEA vHOU 4908 27.68 *
. . Javorius Allen RB BAL v MIA 6.70 10.38 *
GFY - Chris Wild Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 3140 1326 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 1952 23.85 % Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CLE 26.20 11.33 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvSFO 2314 2280 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvATL 910 9v0 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vSFO 8.10 857 % Josh Doctson WR WAS v DAL 710 7.83 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CLE 570 991 * R’"eekﬁ!”l wg m{l\‘ v DEL'\E‘ 23'80 16'72 X
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI vSFO 240 294 * am Thielen @c 0.80 1592 %
Chris Thompson RB  WAS v DAL 1540 10.09 . Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN 11.60 12.93
Antonio Brown WR PIT @DET 1200 2127 * Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR 1040 901 =
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @PHI 370 563 * Andrew Luck QB IND ~ @CIN 0.00  0.00
Chris Hogan WR NWE vLAC 11.00 6.98 * Samaje Perine RB WAS v DAL 0.00 6.78
Marvin Jones WR DET VPIT 1880 1444 * John Brown WR AR 0.00 437
Travis Kelce TE KAN VDEN 2730 1478 * Martavis Bryant WR PT @DET 000 840
Brett Hundley QB GNB 0.00 9.34 EQreé Di"'s wg iEm 8'88 ‘7"2‘7‘
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0.00 10.36 E”° E‘C er TE NYG 000 1085
Mike Gillislee RB NWE vLAC 3.40  4.30 van Engram : :
Dion Lewis RB NWE vLAC 7.40 12.69 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ VATL 7.80 6.36
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR @TAM 940 7.54 2;’7‘””)&""?"“63" \F/*VBR B:'- v MIA 0.00 3-?‘; :E
Terrance West RB BAL vMIA 000 1.80 en Robinson JAC 000 0.
Mike Wallace WR BAL vMIA 0.00 951 , .
Jack Doyle TE IND @CIN 3010 1056 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Joe Flacco QB BAL VvMIA 11.94 14.25 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND @CIN 20.92 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 13.48 22.48 * Matt Moore QB MIA @BAL 3.04 3.33 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvIND 050 9.74 * Ameer Abdullah RB DET VvPIT 6.80 7.78 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 10.20 14.35 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @NOR 15.10 12.89 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @BUF 8.60 551 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN vDEN 9.80 19.64 *
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @NWE 1980 861 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v CHI 1790 1763 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS 7.90 11.80 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @BUF 13.30 10.99 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CHI 8.80 1044 * T Y Hilton WR IND @CIN 3,50 1254 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @PHI 0.00 10.73 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BAL 8.30 16.29 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @DET 40.30 12.98 * Kenny Stills WR MIA @BAL 11.50 11.61 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vSFO 13.40 1265 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM v CAR 3.60 658 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE vMIN 14.96 12.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC 0.00 18.87
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 0.00 15.66 Jared Goff QB LAR 0.00 20.96
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0.00 25.02 Lamar Miller RB HOU @SEA 22.30 12.09
Chris Ivory RB JAC 0.00 543 Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @NYJ 1.00 5.28
Darren McFadden RB DAL @WAS 0.00 0.00 Paul Richardson WR SEA v HOU 29.50 9.71
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 0.00 10.09 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 0.00 7.16
Golden Tate WR DET vPIT 13.60 14.47 Willie Snead WR NOR v CHI 0.00 0.95
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0.00 9.33 Ed Dickson TE CAR @TAM 6.40 5.29
Darren Sproles RB PHI v SFO 0.00 115 IR

Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 0.00 269 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR v CHI 11.96 20.54 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ VATL 24.28 16.30 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vMIN 8.30 13.70 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @CIN 16.30 6.60 *
Doug Martin RB TAM v CAR 850 477 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v LAC 340 868 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ VATL 2350 13.06 *
Brandon Coleman WR NOR v CHI 6.40 465 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @SEA 44,40 20.18 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vHOU 19.90 1069 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 16.70 14.71 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NYJ 19.86 17.33
Jamaal Charles RB DEN @KAN 3.40 4.22
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG 0.00 9.18
Frank Gore RB IND @CIN 14.10 10.85
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0.00 16.40
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 9.6
Robert Woods WR LAR 0.00 10.83
Delanie Walker TE TEN 0.00 10.99
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Matthew Stafford QB DET VvPIT 23.02 23.00 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM vCAR 3.70 16.48 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vMIN 2080 9.08 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ VATL 11.20 753 *
Theo Riddick RB DET VvPIT 6,50 9.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 10.10 18.64 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 11.00 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 6.70 873 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v SFO 18.20 1243 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @NWE 3.10 7.99 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @WAS 6.10 9.31 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @KAN 9.92 9.94
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @BUF 0.00 10.53
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0.00 10.91
Charles Sims RB TAM v CAR 0.00 4.59
James White RB NWE vLAC 13.70 8.38
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0.00 10.13

J.J. Nelson WR ARI 0.00 5.97
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 1.70 128
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Week 9
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl . Andy Dalton QB CIN @JAC 544 1721 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN @DAL 2442 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v DEN 3.70 6.73 *
3i G | 0B SFO ARI 0.00 6.74 . Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 10.40 12.58 *
immy Garoppolo v : : Joe Mixon RB CIN @JAC 1360 883 *
Ié’:ggq Jmlof gs glUNF gJN:é 33-88 1?-33 X Ty Montgomery RB GNB vDET 610 579 *
. . Jaron Brown WR ARl @SFO 7.30 6.67 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v TAM 32.20 20.40 * Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 17.80 16.24 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN @DAL 8.30 4.64 : Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vBUF 580 11.50 *
Ql-lJ- Glf'een wi JCA'é @éﬁ\lc é-‘ig 12-2613 X Michael Thomas WR NOR VTAM 1450 1616 *
en Hurns v . .
Margise Lee WR JAC VvCIN 2150 924 * Liﬁ;'ﬂggan (TQEB S'LNE @IAC g:gg Z;;ﬁ )
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vWAS 3.00 7.97 * Matt Breida RB SFO VARI 3.90 6.66
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vDET 750 864 *
AusinHooper  TE ATL @CAR 660 767 * 10 Mekieso | RB SEA vwas 480 621
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0.00 21.29 DeAndre Washington RB OAK @MIA 260 5.39
#‘;\i/kegf(‘):;:' Eg E:—Tu 8-88 Zé-gg Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0.00 12.98
. : Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @SEA 3.70 3.25
#eonafi F‘z_ume“e \Ffvi iﬁg V@?\‘@G g-gg 12-3513 Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE 0.00 3.66
avon Austin : : Jay Cutler QB MIA vOAK 3044 1264 IR
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @SEA 0.00 10.07
Zay Jones WR BUF @NYJ 17.30 4.41 .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0.00 9.95 Lacerated Kidneys - Donald
Eli Manning QB NYG VLAR  16.80 1543 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 20.08 2241 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vDET 320 521 *
No players on roster. Eddie Lacy RB SEA VWAS 440 179 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @SFO 21.70 5.31 *
DTRAIN - Duane Will Fuller WR HOU vIND 520 745 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 18.00 17.13 . Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 13.60 12.38 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VKAN 3066 19.85 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NYG 840 1106 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VARI 2150 14.61 * Donte Moncrief WR IND @HOU 1.70 501 *
LeSean McCoy RE BUF @NYJ 250 17.35 % DeVante Parker WR MIA v OAK 12.60 8.13 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vCIN 5'20 5.62 . Benjamin Watson TE BAL @TEN 11.10 8.64 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vDEN 560 1254 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 0.00 14.05
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vWAS 2480 1432 * Andre Ellington RB HOU vIND 3.40 5.50
Amari Cooper WR OAK @MIA 9.80 10.78 % D'On.ta Foreman RB HOU vIND 3.70 3.63
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 1130 11.15 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 0.00 18.19
Jared Cook TE OAK @MIA 2060 843 * Rob Kelley RB WAS @SEA 1380 270
Vernon Davis TE WAS @SEA 13.20 774 . Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vVLAR 0.00 4.75
Case Keenum QB MIN 0'00 18.58 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @NYJ 0.00 8.58
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @PHI 130 11.32 Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0.00 14.20
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 9.40 10.48 David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 0.00 081 IR
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 0.00 6.93 Corey Coleman WR CLE 0.00 4.09 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 11.60 9.00
Alfred Morris RB DAL vKAN 110 451 Meanway Express - Danny
Davante Adams WR GNB vDET 12.30 14.16 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @SEA 8.28 21.98 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @SEA 0.00 3.76 Russell Wilson QB SEA VWAS 2858 27.68 *
. . Javorius Allen RB BAL @TEN 19.50 10.38 *
GFY - Chris Wild Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvKAN 1530 1326 *
Brett Hundley QB GNB vDET 1800 9.34 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ vBUF 740 970 *
*
Carson Wentz QB PHI VDEN 3476 2280 * 2onn Brown A R O SO
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI VDEN 250 294 * Sorey Davis A VAo e
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR VvATL  -1.90 7.54 * yreek Hi @ 30 16.76
Chris Thompson RB WAS @SEA 7.10 10.09 . Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @PHI 21.00 12.93 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @GNB 30.70 14.44 % Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 1.90 9.01 *
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @JAC 480 786 * Evan Engram TE NYG VLAR 1700 1085 =
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @TEN 1780 656 * g"drg‘” I'(-;‘Ck s Sg "\'I“VBE @Hou 0.0 0'22
Mike Wallace WR BAL @TEN 1190 951 * ex Burkhea 000 8
Jack Doyle TE IND @HOU 1430 1056 * Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 560 1071
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DAL 2030 1478 * Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN 000 11.33
Tom Brady QB NWE 0.00 23.85 Martavis Bryant WR PIT 0.00 8.40
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vDET 0.00 10.36 JACC"Sh GT‘_’I:.dcl’” wg ,\CA'I‘E 8'88 12'32
Jay Ajayi RB PHI VvDEN 1570 857 am " hielen : :
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.00 12.69 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v BUF 4.00 6.36
Latavius Murray RE  MIN 0'00 9'91 Danny Woodhead RB BAL @TEN 0.00 366 IR
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0'00 21'27 Allen Robinson WR JAC VvCIN 0.00 0.17 IR
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VARI 0.00 5.63 \ .
Chris Hogan WR NWE 000 698 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker VAMANOQOS PEST - Pete

Marcus Mariota QB TEN vBAL 19.32 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND @HOU 28.52 15.56 *
Tom Savage QB HOU VvIND 13.76  4.30 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NYG 41.44 20.96 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYG 24.40 25.02 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DAL 10.10 19.64 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC VvCIN 1340 543 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 890 17.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvATL 2040 1435 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 12.10 12.09 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v KAN 13.30 1180 * Damien Williams RB MIA v OAK 18.10 3.73 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vTAM 16.90 10.44 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @MIA 7.00 10.99 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vBAL 17.00 10.09 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v OAK 15.20 16.29 *
Golden Tate WR DET @GNB 18.30 14.47 * Paul Richardson WR SEA v WAS 7.10 9.71 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @NYG 16.70 9.33 * Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK 580 11.61 *
George Kittle TE SFO VARI 5.70 6.66 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NOR -0.40 6.58 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE 0.00 12.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC VvCIN 18.36 18.87
Brock Osweiler QB DEN @PHI 10.32 5.07 Matt Moore QB MIA v OAK 0.00 3.33
Philip Rivers QB LAC 0.00 22.48 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @GNB 10.70 7.78
Jalen Richard RB OAK @MIA 1.40 551 Jordan Howard RB CHI 0.00 12.89
Travis Benjamin WR LAC 0.00 8.61 T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 4450 12.54
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO VARI 8.80 10.73 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @PHI 4.00 7.16
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 0.00 12.98 Willie Snead WR NOR vTAM -2.00 0.95
Zach Ertz TE PHI vDEN 0.00 12.65 Ed Dickson TE CAR VATL 0.00 5.29
Darren Sproles RB PHI v DEN 0.00 115 IR

Greg Olsen TE CAR VATL 0.00 269 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 24.72 20.54 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ vBUF 19.90 16.30 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG VLAR 990 9.18 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 2.90 6.60 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @NOR 0.70 4.77 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vBUF 1580 13.06 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 12.00 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 2160 20.18 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vLAR 12.00 946 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NYG 25.00 10.83 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vWAS 10.90 1069 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 2252 17.33
Jamaal Charles RB DEN @PHI 6.40 4.22
Frank Gore RB IND @HOU 10.70 10.85
Duke Johnson RB CLE 0.00 13.70
Danny Amendola WR NWE 0.00 8.68
Brandon Coleman WR NOR vTAM 1.70 4.65

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0.00 14.71
Delanie Walker TE TEN vBAL 12.10 10.99
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Matthew Stafford QB DET @GNB 32.44 23.00 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @NOR 3.48 16.48 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ vBUF 2560 753 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 21.30 10.53 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vBAL 6.10 1091 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @GNB 11.30 9.63 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 2.30 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NOR 5.30 8.73 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DEN 2740 1243 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @SFO 250 597 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vKAN 150 931 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @PHI 5.00 5.71
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0.00 9.08
James White RB NWE 0.00 8.38
Keenan Allen WR LAC 0.00 18.64
Randall Cobb WR GNB vDET 10.90 10.13

TJ Jones WR DET @GNB 490 4.87
Mike Williams WR LAC 0.00 1.28
Hunter Henry TE LAC 0.00 7.99
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Week 10
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl X Andy Dalton QB CIN @TEN 2260 17.21 *
0 players on roster. Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvGNB 1988 953 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein JDeV(;;‘_ta Freeman ig /élTh& V@DT/EE 12-38 1;-22 X
. oe Mixon . .
_‘?;2)5‘;2‘;5*)9@“ 82 E'UTF v@vl:\‘o[r):a 2;-33 iégg Ty Montgomery RB GNB @CHI 1580 579 *
. . *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @IND 1620 21.79 * Jaron Brown WRARI -V SEA 330 o7 .
Lo veon el AR o Stefon Diggs WR MIN @WAS 17.80 12.98
: : Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 1170 16.24 *
Leqnard Fournette RB JAC VLAC 6.60 15.08 : Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @TAM 750 11.50 *
2“3"”GKamafa \ljv?:z gl?\lR g_‘?g"\j ;‘S‘-gg ig-gg X Michael Thomas WR NOR @BUF 2070 16.16 *
J. Green . .
Allen Hurns WR JAC VLAC 14.00 6.21 * Kﬁ;lﬂggm -(E)EB g:_l\llz g-lgEE'¥ égg ;;2 '
Margise Lee WR JAC vVvLAC 19.50 9.24 * Alex Smith QB KAN 000 2407
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 5.00 864 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 0.00 6.73
Austin Hooper TE ATL vDAL 16.90 7.67 * Matt Breida RB SFO vNYG 13.80 6.66
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vNYG 000 6.74 J.D. McKissic RB SEA @ARI 860 621
Jeremy Hil RB CIN @TEN 000 1.09 DeAndre Washington RB  OAK 000 539
?hafcaA”d“tFk West \ljv?:z E:S Hou g-gg ‘2‘-2‘1‘ Terrelle Pryor WR WAS vMIN 000 325
avon Austin v : : Martellus Bennett TE NWE @DEN  6.80 3.66
Jzir;'j::e?ow"e’ wg ‘éVS*FS v ’\N"g\‘R 13-38 12-21 Jay Cutler QB MIA @CAR 1852 1264 IR
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI 2.60 7.97 .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @WAS 870 9.95 Lacerated Kidneys - Donald
Eli Manning QB NYG @SFO 2092 1543 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Cam Newton QB CAR Vv MIA 45.66 2241 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @JAC 9.20 18.19 *
No players on roster. Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 220 521 ~*
Eddie Lacy RB SEA @ARI 000 179 *
DTRAIN - Duane Adrian Peterson RB ARl VSEA 320 531 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @DEN 1340 1420 *
Case Keenum B MIN WAS 32.16 18.58 *
Dak Prescott 85 DAL gATL 13.24 19.85 % Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIA 28.20 12.38 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vDAL 1580 1048 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR vHOU 1070 11.06 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vNYG 1240 14.61 . DeVante Parker WR MIA @CAR 12.60 8.13 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNOR  9.00 17.35 * Julius Thomas TE MA @CAR 880 611 =
Alfred Morris RB DAL @ATL 530 451 . Andre Ellington RB HOU @LAR 12.00 5.50
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 2000 1416 * g%”lt(a IT oreman Eg \*/'V‘ZU @'\'zﬁ\lR 1'20 2'33
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 1450 1432 * ob Kelley S v 340 270
Adam Humphries WR TAM vNYJ 370 8.04 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vNOR 7.20 8.58
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v DAL 590 1115 * Corey Coleman WR CLE @DET ~ 000 4.09
Vernon Davis TE WAS vMIN 1460 7.74 * Will Fuller WR HOU @LAR 350 745
Derek Carr QB OAK 0.00 17.13 DonFe Moncnef WR IND VvPIT 16.00 5.01
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNWE 650 11.32 Benjamin Watson  TE  BAL 000 864
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @JAC 28.90 6.93 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @LAR 0.00 1405 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN vCIN 5.20 9.00 David Johnson RB ARl v SEA 0.00 081 IR
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 0.00 1254
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 10.78 Meanway Express - Danny
Jared Cook TE OAK 0.00 843 Kirk Cousins QB WAS vMIN 3058 2198 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vMIN 0.00 376 Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 2342 27.68 *
) ) Rex Burkhead RB NWE @DEN 1530 811 *
GFY - Chris Wild Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @WAS 670 1133 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @TAM 260 970 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @DEN 28.64 2385 *
Brett Hundley QB GNB @CHI  16.08 934 * John Brown WRARI - vSEA 470 437
Dion Lewis RB NWE @DEN 17.50 1269 * Corey Davis WR TEN vCIN 680 434
H *
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR vMIA 1100 7.54 * Adam Thielen WR MIN = @WAS 3560 1592  *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vMIN 9.70 10.09 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NWE 15.40 12.93
Antonio Brown WR PIT @IND 770 2127 * Cameron Brate TE TAM vNYJ 200 901 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vNYG 000 563 * Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 1510 1085 =~
Marvin Jones WR DET vCLE 320 14.44 % Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @WAS 0.00 -0.13
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @TEN 2250 7.86 * ﬁlndre‘” h.“d‘ Sg g\'ADL vPIT 0.00 10'32
Terrance Willams ~ WR DAL @ATL 1.90 696 * ex Collins 0.00 10.
Jack Doyle TE IND  VPIT 290 1056 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 0.00 13.26
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 0.00 10.36 Rod Smith RB DAL  @ATL 6.90 596
Carson Wentz QB PHI 0.00 22.80 Martavis Bryant WR PIT @IND 9.20 8.40
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 0.00 857 Josh Gordon WR CLE @DET 0.00 3.59
Latavius Murray RB MIN @WAS 12.80 9.91 ;y’eek\:'/'” dhead \F/eVBR EQE 0.00 16.76 .
Wendell Smalwood RB  PHI 000 2.94 anny Woodhea 0.00 3.6
Chris Hogan WR NWE @DEN 0.00 6.98 Allen Robinson WR JAC VLAC 0.00 017 IR
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL 0.00 6.56 , .
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 14.78 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker VAMANOQOS PEST - Pete

Marcus Mariota QB TEN vCIN 19.66 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND VvPIT 25.58 15.56 *
Brock Osweiler QB DEN v NWE 12.84 5.07 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvHOU 40.50 20.96 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vHOU 19.60 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v GNB 540 1289 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC VvLAC 1.10 543 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @BUF 31.10 17.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIA 20.00 14.35 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @LAR 8.40 12.09 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ATL 7.90 11.80 * Damien Williams RB MIA @CAR 5.90 3.73 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @BUF 1.30 1044 = T Y Hilton WR IND VvPIT 430 1254 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @IND 20.70 12.98 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @CAR 15.20 16.29 *
Golden Tate WR DET vCLE 23.70 14.47 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NWE 19.70 7.16 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR vHOU 12.10 933 * Deonte Thompson WR BUF v NOR 200 6.66 *
David Njoku TE CLE @DET 130 611 = 0.J. Howard TE TAM VvNYJ 0.00 658 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE @DET 24.98 12.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC VLAC 18.32 18.87
Philip Rivers QB LAC @JAC 21.40 22.48 Matt Moore QB MIA @CAR 0.00 3.33
Darren McFadden RB DAL @ATL 0.00 0.00 Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCLE 12.50 7.78
Jalen Richard RB OAK 0.00 5.1 Kareem Hunt RB KAN 0.00 19.64
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @JAC 1.30 8.61 Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 10.99
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO Vv NYG 20.10 10.73 Paul Richardson WR SEA @ARI 5.30 9.71
Rishard Matthews WR TEN VvCIN 10.00 10.09 Kenny Stills WR MIA @CAR 11.70 11.61
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0.00 12.65 Ed Dickson TE CAR v MIA 12.30 5.29
Darren Sproles RB PHI 0.00 115 IR

Greg Olsen TE CAR v MIA 0.00 269 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Josh McCown QB NYJ @TAM 15.48 16.30 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vDAL 18.60 17.33 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @SFO 12.80 9.18 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @DET 14.80 13.70 *
Doug Martin RB TAM v NYJ 510 477 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @TAM 19.50 13.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @LAR 18.10 20.18 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 2520 946 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vHOU 4510 10.83 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 20.70 10.69 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DEN 11.40 14.71 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @BUF 13.96 20.54
Jamaal Charles RB DEN vNWE 3.80 4.22
Frank Gore RB IND VvPIT 7.10 10.85
Marlon Mack RB IND VvPIT 460 6.60
Danny Amendola WR NWE @DEN 7.60 8.68
Brandon Coleman WR NOR @BUF 4.00 4.65
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v SEA 21.30 16.40
Delanie Walker TE TEN vCIN 12.30 10.99
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM VvNYJ 12.38 557 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCLE 30.66 23.00 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @DET 16.50 9.08 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vCIN 29.20 1091 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vCLE 13.70 9.63 *
James White RB NWE @DEN 10.80 8.38 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @JAC 9.40 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CHI 9.00 10.13 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NYJ 1420 873 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl vSEA 270 597 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @JAC 1.70 7.99 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM Vv NYJ 0.00 16.48
Devontae Booker RB DEN vNWE 390 571
Matt Forte RB NYJ @TAM 0.00 7.53
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 0.00 10.53
Mike Evans WR TAM v NYJ 0.00 12.88
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 0.00 12.43
Mike Williams WR LAC @JAC 440 1.28
Jason Witten TE DAL @ATL 12.90 9.31
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Week 11
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl X Andy Dalton QB CIN @DEN 2556 17.21 *
O Players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN @NYG  7.90 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein LeGarrett'e Slount RB PHI @DAL 5.70 6.73 i
Nate Peterman QB BUF @LAC 696 090 * j’oz' ,\'\,ﬂ%:]ss'c ES ilE,\f \'@D/ETELN 12:38 §j§§ *
Eslf\‘/;?:ggﬁberger gs ﬁg ”Es fg-gg ;153 X Ty Montgomery RB GNB vBAL 000 579 *
. . *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvDET 1590 968 * JS?;?SHBD?QWQ'; wi f,,F,z,\l, V@ &%U 3:;8 12:82 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @CLE 13.80 15.08 * Julio Jones WR ATL @SEA 12.10 16.24 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 25.60 20.40 * ;
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @NOR 1460 1007 . Michael Thomas WR NOR v WAS 15.10 16.16 :
AJ. Green WR CIN @DEN 1500 1486 * Toler Kroft TE CIN  GDEN 220 7.78
M'a}qise Lee WR JAC @CLE 950 924 * Kevin flogan Q8 CLE VIAC 000 286
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vATL 7-70 7-97 . Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvDET 16.46  9.53
r . . Matt Breida RB SFO 0.00 6.66
Austin Hooper TE ATL @SEA 200 767 * Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL @SEA  0.00 1258
ilmrT(;yTGalroppOb 82 SE? GLAC 2822 12;;‘ DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v NWE 3.90 539
yrod Taylor : : Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 0.00 11.50
Charcandrl(_:k West RB KAN @NYG 6.40 4.64 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @NOR 0.00 3.25
Tavon Austin WR LAR @MIN 000 281 Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @OAK 450 3.66
?!3’3(')":;25 wg JBﬁCF gE'A-E 18-38 i-ﬂ Jay Cutler QB MIA VTAM 342 1264 IR
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vBAL 440 8.64 .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vVvLAR 10.80 9.95 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Joe Flacco QB BAL @GNB 1232 1425 *
DreW - DreW Bornste|n Eli Ma'mnlng QB NYG vKAN 8.70 15.43 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @GNB 2.70 10.38 *
No players on roster. Andre Ellington RB HOU vVARI 000 550 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vBUF 14.00 18.19 *
DTRAIN - Duane Adrian Peterson RB ARl @HOU 490 531 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @LAC 3.00 858 *
Derek Carr B OAK v NWE 1548 17.13 * .
Dak Prescott 85 DAL v PHI 120 19.85 . Brandin Cooks WR NWE @OAK 29.90 14.20 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @SEA 12.80 1048 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @MIN 1040 1106 *
LeSean McCoy RE BUF @LAC 26.60 17.35 % DeVante Parker WR MIA vTAM 6.60 8.13 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL v PHI 9'10 4'51 . Julius Thomas TE MIA VvTAM 700 611 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VBAL 2060 1416 * Cam Newton QB CAR 000 2241
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @DAL 100 1254 * Corey Clement RE PH @DAL 1300 578
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vATL 13.00 14.32 * D'Orl1ta Foreman RB HOU vARI 2400 3.63
Amari Cooper WR OAK VNWE 11.80 1078 * Eddie Lacy RB SEA VATL 020 179
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @SEA 1270 1115 . Corey Coleman WR CLE vJAC 14.00 4.09
Jared Cook g will Fuller WR HOU VARI 0.00 7.45
Case Keenum QB MIN VLAR 2220 1858 ge"'” ';;’”Ch'?sfs wg ﬁ\ﬁ)R 0.00 12'3515
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vCIN  11.60 11.32 onte Moncrie 000 50
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vBUF 1480 6.93 Deshaun Watson QB HOU vARI 0.00 1405 IR
Derrick Henry RE TEN @PIT 320 900 David Johnson RB ARl @HOU 000 081 IR
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0.00 14.61
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM @MIA 310 8.04 Meanway Express - Danny
Vernon Davis TE WAS @NOR 9.70 7.74 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @NOR 33.98 21.98 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR  0.00 3.76 Russell Wilson QB SEA VvATL 3592 2768 *
) ) Rex Burkhead RB NWE @OAK  7.70 811 *
GFY - Chris Wild Alex Collins RB BAL @GNB 17.10 10.71 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @OAK 34.60 23.85 % Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vVvLAR 11.00 11.33 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL 2402 2280 * Danny Woodhead ~ RB BAL @GNB  7.30 366 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @DAL 11.10 8.57 . Corey Davis WR TEN @PIT 570 4.34 *
H *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @OAK 1880 12.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYG 1540 1676  *
Latavius Murray RB MIN vLAR 2260 991 * Adam Thielen WR MIN VLAR 2730 1592
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 10.30 10.09 % Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v CIN 17.40 12.93 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VTEN 4440 2127 * Evan Engram TE NYG vKAN 190 1085 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 1950 14.44 * Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN VLAR 0.00 -0.13
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @GNB  7.40 656 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vPHI 0.00 13.26
Terrance Wiliams ~ WR DAL v PHI 750 696 * g"z' P°".Vﬁ" Eg EXE oHI 2‘20 9.70
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYG 1690 1478 * o SBm't W e " 0 2'9‘;
Brett Hundley QB GNB vBAL 3.46 9.34 John .rown @HOU .80 .3
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vBAL 0.00 10.36 Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvTEN 5.00 8.40
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @DAL 000 2.94 Josh Gordon WR CLE vJAC 000 359
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR 000 754 Cameron Brate TE TAM @MiA 220 901
Pierre Garcon WR SFO 000 563 Andrew Luck QB IND 000 000 IR
Chris Hogan WR NWE @OAK 000 698 Allen Robinson WR JAC @CLE 000 017 IR
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @DEN 6.70 7.86 , .
Jack Doyle TE IND 0.00 10.56 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Marcus Mariota QB TEN @PIT 19.74 15.66 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @CLE 10.56 18.87 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vBUF 23.04 22.48 * Jared Goff QB LAR @MIN 9.80 20.96 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @MIN 14.60 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvDET 18.50 12.89 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC @CLE 0.60 5.43 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYG 10.70 19.64 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK v NWE 480 551 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 2550 1763 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v PHI 1430 1180 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vARI 18.30 12.09 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vWAS 14.70 1044 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NWE 13.10 1099 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v TEN 8.70 1298 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA vTAM 19.50 16.29 *
Golden Tate WR DET @CHI 6.20 14.47 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v CIN 3.50 7.16 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @MIN 6.60 9.33 * Kenny Stills WR MIA vTAM 39.00 11.61 *
David Njoku TE CLE vJAC 2.30 6.11 * Jermaine Gresham TE ARl @HOU 2.00 4.83 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE vJAC 8.36 12.60 Jacoby Brissett QB IND 0.00 15.56
Brock Osweiler QB DEN vCIN 16.56 5.07 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CHI 11.50 7.78
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0.00 14.35 Damien Williams RB MIA VvTAM 11.20 3.73
Darren McFadden RB DAL vPHI 0.00 0.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 0.00 12.54
Travis Benjamin WR LAC vBUF 3.80 8.61 Paul Richardson WR SEA VATL 10.60 9.71
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 0.00 10.73 Deonte Thompson WR BUF @LAC 6.60 6.66
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @PIT 25.30 10.09 Ed Dickson TE CAR 0.00 5.29
Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 2.80 12.65 0.J. Howard TE TAM @MIA 1420 6.58
Darren Sproles RB PHI @DAL 0.00 1.15 IR

Greg Olsen TE CAR 0.00 269 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR vWAS 30.60 20.54 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @SEA 22.00 1733 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vKAN 17.00 9.18 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvTAM 240 923 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vJAC 17.60 13.70 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @OAK 20.60 8.68 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @HOU 2510 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vARI 18.60 20.18 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @MIN 16.10 10.83 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VATL 20.80 1069 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @OAK 6.70 14.71 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ 0.00 16.30
Frank Gore RB IND 0.00 10.85
Marlon Mack RB IND 0.00 6.60
Doug Martin RB TAM @MIA 6.40 4.77
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0.00 13.06
Brandon Coleman WR NOR vWAS 1.60 4.65
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vKAN 0.00 9.6
Delanie Walker TE TEN @PIT 15.20 10.99
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @MIA 2390 557 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 23.26 23.00 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvJAC 180 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NWE 8.70 1053 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @PIT 9.70 10.91 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @CHI 490 9.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vBUF 46.20 18.64 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @MIA 1420 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @MIA 10.80 8.73 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 18.70 12.43 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vPHI 1.70 931 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN vCIN 1480 5.71
Matt Forte RB NYJ 0.00 7.53
James White RB NWE @OAK 1.30 8.38
Randall Cobb WR GNB vBAL 6.40 10.13

J.J. Nelson WR ARl @HOU 240 597
Mike Williams WR LAC vBUF 8.80 1.28
Hunter Henry TE LAC vBUF 450 7.99
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Week 12
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No ol . Andy Dalton QB CIN VvCLE 2316 17.21 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN vBUF 1546 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein LeGarietie Blount RS P ven Imoel ]
al reida \Y . .
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v GNB 4454 21.29 * J.D. McKissic RB SEA @SFO 8.60 6.21 *
Terd Taylor QB BUF @KAN 16.02 15.85 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v CLE 25.50 8.83 *
#‘;’r\ifkegf;:;:' Eg E:-Tu ‘é@%NH? Zg-gg Zé-gg . Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 1250 1298 *
: : Julio Jones WR ATL VvTAM 5880 1624 *
;‘fqn"ﬂg d Fournette Eg ‘lllAOCR gﬁARF'{ 3;-;8 ;g-gg X Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ VCAR 2350 1150 *
VIn Kamara . . H
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v NYG 27.10 10.07 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @LAR 10.20 16.16 i
. : . Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvCLE 1040 7.78
A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 11.60 14.86 N Kevin Hogan QB CLE @CIN 0.00 2.86
Zay Jones WR BUF @KAN  12.30 4.41 . Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @PHI 3.08 953
X‘afg'slﬁ; Lee ¥VER iﬁf @TAE\'A é-gg 3-2‘7‘ X Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL vTAM 0.00 12.58
\ustin Hooper v : : Ty Montgomery RB GNB @PIT 0.00 579
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO v SEA 712 6.74 DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v DEN 7.60 5.39
Charcandn(_:k West RB KAN v BUF 3.70 4.64 Jaron Brown WR ARI v JAC 14.20 6.67
Tavon Austin WR LAR VvNOR 470 281 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS VNYG 000 325
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vTAM 460 528 Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE v MIA 0.00 3.66
?ﬁ? 'I:':(ZEZH wi JS|A5CA gg?o g-gg S-g Jay Cutler QB MIA @NWE 000 1264 IR
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @PIT 4.10 8.64 .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 2330 9.95 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 252 1543 *
DreW - DreW Bornste|n Cam Newton QB CAR @NYJ 17.52 22.41 *
Andre Ellington RB HOU @BAL 0.00 550 *
No players on roster. Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DAL 11.80 1819 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl VvJAC 13.90 5.31 *
DTRAIN - Duane Corey Coleman WR CLE @CIN 9.40 4.09 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v MIA 21.40 14.20 *
Derek Carr B OAK v DEN 20.12 17.13 * .
Dak Prescott 85 DAL vLAC 316 1985 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @NYJ 17.80 1238 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VTAM 2170 1048 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VNOR ~ 19.60 11.06 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vSEA 13.80 1461 * DeVante Parker WR MIA  @NWE 150 813 *
LeSean McCoy RE BUF @KAN 1100 1735 * Julius Thomas TE MIA @NWE 1020 611 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL VLAC 590 451 * Joe Flacco QB BAL VvHOU 984 14.25
Davante Adams WR GNB @PIT 2120 14.16 . Javorius Allen RB BAL vHOU 8.70 10.38
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 450 1432 * Corey Clement RB PHI v CHI 490 5.78
Amari Cooper WR OAK v DEN 7.90 1078 * D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @BAL 000 363
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VTAM 2444 1115 * Eddie Lacy RB SEA @SFO  9.10 179
Jared Cook TE OAK vDEN 1.20 8.43 * Ke.lvm Benjamin WR BUF @KAN 0.00 8.58
Case Keenum QB MIN @DET 3228 1858 will Fuller WR HOU @BAL 000 745
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @OAK 120 11.32 Donte Moncrief WR IND Vv TEN 2.60 5.01
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @DAL 1000 6.93 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @BAL 0.00 1405 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN @IND 9.90 9.00 David Johnson RB ARI VvJAC 0.00 081 IR
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v CHI 18.20 12.54
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM @ATL  7.80 8.04 Meanway Express - Danny
Vernon Davis TE WAS vNYG 0.00 7.74 Kirk Cousins QB WAS vNYG 2008 21.98 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vNYG 0.00 3.76 Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 27.62 2768 *
) ) Rex Burkhead RB NWE vMIA  19.30 811 *
GFY - Chris Wild Alex Collins RB BAL VvHOU 1400 10.71 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vMIA 29.08 23.85 % Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @DET 6.40 11.33 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI vCHI 2098 2280 * Danny Woodhead ~ RB BAL vHOU 850 366 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vCHI 430 857 * Josh Doctson WR WAS vNYG 1080 783 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE VMIA 1230 1269 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vBUF 1240 1676  *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 1440 991 * Adam Thielen WR MIN = @DET  16.90 1592 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VGNB 4690 2127 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @OAK  6.80 1293 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vMIN 3090 1444 * Evan Engram TE NYG @WAS 480 1085 *
Brandon LaFell WR CIN VCLE 630 786 * Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN  @DET 000 -0.13
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vHOU 160 656 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vLAC 0.00 13.26
Jack Doyle TE IND vTEN 1640 10.56 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ vCAR 560 9.70
Travis Kelce TE KAN vBUF 690 1478 * Rod Smith RB DAL VLAC 1280 596
Brett Hundley QB GNB @PIT 3340 9.34 Martavis Bryant WR PIT vGNB 1410 8.40
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @PIT 0.00 10.36 JCOTEVGDaC‘j"S wg ;Eg @'(’:\:z g'gg ;"gg
Wendell Smallwood RB  PHI v CHI 0.00 294 osh &or é’” T TAM @ATL 1 o
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NYJ 8.60 7.54 iag“em?_ ’ste = IND @TEN 0'38 g'g o IR
Chris Thompson RB WAS vNYG  0.00 10.09 narew Luc Q v : :
Pierre Garcon WR SFO v SEA 0.00 5.63 Allen Robinson WR JAC @ARI 0.00 017 IR
Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIA 0.00 6.98 \ .
Terrance Wiliams ~ WR DAL vLAC 1000 6.96 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Marcus Mariota QB TEN @IND 9.76 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND VTEN 7.44 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @DAL 43.36 22.48 = Jared Goff QB LAR VvNOR 29.16 2096 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNOR 16.80 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @PHI 3.90 12.89 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC @ARI -2.00 5.43 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN vBUF 3.60 19.64 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NYJ 11.70 14.35 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @LAR 5.60 17.63 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL VLAC 6.70 11.80 * Damien Williams RB MIA @NWE 8.20 3.73 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @LAR 14.10 10.44 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DEN 0.00 10.99 *
Golden Tate WR DET v MIN 6.00 14.47 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 3,50 1254 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VvNOR 1820 933 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @NWE 15.00 16.29 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v CHI 26.30 12.65 * Kenny Stills WR MIA  @NWE 7.70 1161 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NYJ 2.00 2.69 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @ATL 8.20 6.58 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE @CIN 20.62 12.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC @ARI 22.60 18.87
Brock Osweiler QB DEN @OAK 0.00 5.07 Ameer Abdullah RB DET v MIN 7.30 7.78
Jalen Richard RB OAK vDEN 11.00 551 Lamar Miller RB HOU @BAL 12.80 12.09
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @DAL 8.60 8.61 Paul Richardson WR SEA @SFO 11.00 9.71
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vSEA 11.80 10.73 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @OAK 4.20 7.16
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @IND 0.00 10.09 Deonte Thompson WR BUF @KAN 1.60 6.66
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v GNB 0.00 12.98 Ed Dickson TE CAR @NYJ 2.50 5.29
David Njoku TE CLE @CIN 8.70 6.11 Jermaine Gresham TE ARl VvJAC 3.30 4.83
Darren Sproles RB PHI v CHI 0.00 115 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR @LAR 16.34 20.54 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vTAM 19.78 1733 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @WAS 4.90 9.18 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @CIN 10.70 13.70 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS vNYG 16.00 6.78 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v MIA 250 868 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vCAR 35.60 13.06 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vJAC 6.20 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @BAL 19.50 20.18 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @SFO 12.40 10.69 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 2520 1471 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ VvCAR 34.08 16.30
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NWE 11.70 9.23
Frank Gore RB IND VTEN 15.90 10.85
Marlon Mack RB IND VvTEN 5.10 6.60
Doug Martin RB TAM @ATL 3.30 4.77
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 0.00 9.6
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNOR 0.00 10.83
Delanie Walker TE TEN @IND 16.30 10.99
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @ATL 13.32 557 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vMIN 20.00 23.00 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @OAK 5.30 5.71 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v DEN 20.00 1053 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @IND 13.20 10.91 *
Theo Riddick RB DET v MIN 400 9.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @DAL 41.20 18.64 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 13.80 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 14.00 8.73 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CHI 16.20 1243 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @DAL 18.60 7.99 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CIN 11.50 9.08
Matt Forte RB NYJ vCAR 260 7.53
James White RB NWE v MIA 250 8.38
Randall Cobb WR GNB @PIT 16.80 10.13

J.J. Nelson WR ARl vJAC 240 597
Mike Williams WR LAC @DAL 0.00 1.28
Jason Witten TE DAL vLAC 1140 931
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Week 13
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No ol . Andy Dalton QB CIN vPIT 2326 1721 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN @NYJ 57.64 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @SEA 260 6.73 *
3 G | OB SFO @CHI 1052 674 Devonta Freeman RB ATL vMIN 9.10 1258 *
immy Garoppolo : : J.D. McKissic RB SEA vPHI 850 621 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @C|N 23.00 21.29 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v PIT 5.20 8.83 *
#‘;’r\ifkegf;:;:' Eg E:-Tu ?SCF'g fg-ig Zé-gg . Stefon Diggs WR MIN @ATL 570 12.98 *
. : Julio Jones WR ATL vMIN 440 1624 *
Leqnard Fournette RB JAC VIND 16.90 15.08 : Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vKAN 29.70 11.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvCAR 3060 2040 " Michael Thomas WR NOR VCAR 1800 16.16 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @DAL 9.70 10.07 ) Tyler Kroft TE CIN v PIT 5.00 7.78 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvPIT 26.70 14.86 N Kevin Hogan QB CLE @LAC 0.00 2.86
f/l?; ;izgel_see wi JB:CF x :\|‘\1ng Z‘l‘ég 3'421411 . Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vSFO 11.98 953
. : Matt Breida RB SFO @CHI 590 6.66
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @ATL 13.60 9.95 * Ty Montgomery RB GNB vTAM 0.00 5.79
Eﬁ:::;rarli(i West gg EX:\:‘ \ébl?‘\lv\\(lf ggg 1?122 DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v NYG 7.60 5.39
- : : Jaron Brown WR ARl VLAR 0.00 6.67
Tavon Austin WR LAR @ARI 080 281 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @DAL 000 3.25
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL v MIN 2.10 528 Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @BUF  0.00 3.66
?ﬁ? 'I:':(ZEZH wi JS|A5CA x ::‘HDI g-gg S-g Jay Cutler QB MIA vDEN 1850 1264 IR
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vTAM 6.70 8.64 H
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvMIN 510 7.67 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Joe Flacco QB BAL VvDET 2276 1425 *
DreW - DreW Bornste|n Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 26.42 22.41 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL VvDET 3.60 10.38 *
No players on roster. Andre Ellington RB HOU @TEN 1060 550 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vCLE 14.60 18.19 *
DTRAIN - Duane Corey Coleman WR CLE @LAC 0.00 4.09 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @BUF 420 1420 *
Derek Carr B OAK v NYG 17.48 17.13 * .
Dak Prescott 85 DAL vWAS 1888 19.85 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 17.00 12.38 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vMIN 7.90 1048 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @ARI 1180 11.06 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @CHI 9.60 14.61 % DeVante Parker WR MIA v DEN 150 8.13 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNWE 12'20 17'35 N Julius Thomas TE MIA vDEN 11.00 6.11 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL VWAS 1870 451 * Eli Manning QB NYG @OAK 000 1543
Davante Adams WR GNB VTAM 820 1416 * Corey Clement RB PHI ~@SEA 670 578
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @SEA 2810 1254 * E d%'.“aLForema” Eg Hg: @PTHElN 0.00 i??‘
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VvPHI 1340 1432 * e Lacy SEA v 0.30  1.79
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vMIN 730 11.15 . Adrian Peterson RB ARl VvLAR 0.00 5.31
Jared Cook TE OAK vNYG 190 843 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v NWE 0.00 8.58
Case Keenum QB MIN @ATL 21.08 1858 will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 000 745
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @MIA 1500 11.32 Donte Moncrief WR IND ~@JAC 870 501
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vCLE 6.00 6.93 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @TEN 0.00 1405 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 19.90 9.00 David Johnson RB ARI VLAR 0.00 081 IR
Amari Cooper WR OAK vNYG 0.00 10.78
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM @GNB  7.30 8.04 Meanway Express - Danny
Vernon Davis TE WAS @DAL 350 7.74 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @DAL  17.64 2198 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 0.00 3.76 Russell Wilson QB SEA VPHI 30.18 27.68 *
) ) Rex Burkhead RB NWE @BUF 2530 811 *
GFY - Chris Wild Alex Collins RB BAL VvDET 2380 10.71 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 832 2385 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @ATL 16.20 1133 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @SEA 10.92 2280 * Danny Woodhead RB BAL VvDET 430 366 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @SEA 760 857 % Josh Doctson WR WAS @DAL 11.60 7.83 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @BUF 920 1269 * R’"eekﬁ!"l wg m{l\‘ @EIE 46?0 16'72 X
Latavius Murray RB MIN @ATL 1270 991 * am thielen @ 9.10 159 .
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 2410 2127 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @MIA 470 12.93
Marvin Jones WR DET @BAL  13.00 1444 * Evan Engram TE NYG @OAK 2290 1085 *
Brandon LaFell WR CIN VPIT 950 7.86 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @GNB 2360 16.48
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vDET 810 656 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VWAS  0.00 13.26
Jack Doyle TE IND @IAC 460 1056 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ vKAN 1300 9.70
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYJ 27.40 14.78 * Rod Smith RB DAL vWAS 870 596
Brett Hundley QB GNB vTAM 7.96  9.34 Martavis Bryant WR PIT =~ @CIN 8.00 840
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VTAM  0.00 10.36 JcorEyGDac‘j"s wg EEE v Hng 12'58 g'gg
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @SEA  0.00 2.94 osh &or é’” T TAM @ NE 18 o
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR @NOR 1050 7.54 iag“em?_ ’ste = @JGA . g'gg g'g 0 R
Chris Thompson RB WAS @DAL  0.00 10.09 narew Luc Q @ : :
Chris Hogan WR NWE @BUF 0.00 6.98 Allen Robinson WR JAC VIND 0.00 0.17 IR
Eli Rogers WR PIT @CIN 140 231 ! .
Terrance Wiliams ~ WR DAL VWAS 410 6.96 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Marcus Mariota QB TEN vHOU 21.30 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND @JAC 14.56 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC VvCLE 19.76 22.48 * Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 19.00 20.96 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 21.80 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v SFO 480 12.89 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 16.90 14.35 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYJ 9.30 19.64 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK VvNYG 190 551 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 2420 1763 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vWAS 17.10 11.80 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 13.40 12.09 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CAR 530 1044 * T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 16.10 1254 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CIN 5.70 12.98 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v DEN 11.20 16.29 *
Golden Tate WR DET @BAL 1490 14.47 * Paul Richardson WR SEA v PHI 2.80 9.71 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @ARI 1280 933 * Kenny Stills WR MIA v DEN 19.80 1161 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @SEA 440 1265 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @GNB 270 658 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE @LAC 16.20 12.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC VIND 29.06 18.87
Brock Osweiler QB DEN @MIA 0.00 5.07 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @BAL 0.00 7.78
Chris Ivory RB JAC VvIND 250 543 Damien Williams RB MIA v DEN 0.00 3.73
Travis Benjamin WR LAC vCLE 10.80 8.61 Michael Crabtree WR OAK Vv NYG 0.00 10.99
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @CHI 17.90 10.73 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @MIA 3.10 7.16
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vHOU 0.00 10.09 Deonte Thompson WR BUF v NWE 410 6.66
David Njoku TE CLE @LAC 18.40 6.11 Ed Dickson TE CAR @NOR 3.80 5.29
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 0.00 2.69 Jermaine Gresham TE ARl VLAR 3.70 4.83
Darren Sproles RB PHI @SEA 0.00 1.15 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR vCAR 16.76 20.54 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ vKAN 33.14 16.30 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v DEN 2510 923 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @LAC 3.20 13.70 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS @DAL 9.90 6.78 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vKAN 19.40 13.06 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 2580 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 16.00 20.18 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @OAK 8.60 9.46 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vPHI 11.60 1069 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 23.70 14.71 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvMIN 7.02 17.33
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @OAK 10.20 9.18
Frank Gore RB IND @JAC 6.10 10.85
Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 6.40 6.60
Doug Martin RB TAM @GNB 0.00 4.77
Danny Amendola WR NWE @BUF 5.40 8.68
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 0.00 10.83
Delanie Walker TE TEN vHOU 18.30 10.99
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Blaine Gabbert QB ARl VLAR 12.04 4.92 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @BAL 13.88 23.00 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @LAC 5.40 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK Vv NYG 22.10 1053 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vHOU 9.90 1091 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vCLE 26.50 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vTAM 0.00 10.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @GNB 5.30 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @GNB 4.40 8.73 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @SEA 10.10 12.43 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vCLE 1510 799 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @MIA 1.80 5.71
Matt Forte RB NYJ vKAN 18.10 7.53
Theo Riddick RB DET @BAL 17.20 9.63
James White RB NWE @BUF 9.00 8.38

J.J. Nelson WR ARl VLAR 6.20 5.97
Mike Williams WR LAC vCLE 0.00 1.28
Jason Witten TE DAL vWAS 7.80 9.31
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Playoff Week 1

Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl X Andy Dalton QB CIN vCHI 964 1721 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN vOAK  11.12 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @LAR 4.30 6.73 *
3i G | OB SFO @HOU 1736 674 Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 15.10 1258 *
Immy aroppolo : : J.D. McKissic RB SEA @JAC 850 621 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v BAL 38.74 21.29 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v CHI 0.00 8.83 *
#‘;'r\i/kegf(‘):;:' Eg E:—Tu \éch'T:\] ‘1‘8-28 Zé-gg . Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CAR 1240 1298 *
: : Julio Jones WR ATL VvNOR 14.80 1624 *
Leqnard Fournette RB JAC VSEA 21.90 15.08 : Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @DEN 1.40 11.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 570 2040 Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 27.70 16.16 *
iagn'é‘:ge?OWde' wi ‘é\’lﬁs S‘Péﬁlc g-jg ig-gg . Tyler Kroft TE CIN vCHI 000 778 *
M'a}qise Lee WR JAC VSEA 1150 924 * Kevin flogan Q8 CLE VOMS 000 286
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CLE 7-30 8.64 . Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @CIN 23.34 9.53
: : Matt Breida RB SFO @HOU 270 6.66
Kyle RUdO'ph TE MIN @CAR 13.10 9.95 * Ty Montgomery RB GNB @CLE 0.00 5.79
gf;’c ;:g’r'l‘sz West gs EX:\:‘ x g‘EK g-gg 1451'2451 DeAndre Washington RB OAK @KAN 290 5.39
- : : Jaron Brown WR ARl VvTEN 350 6.67
Tavon Austin WR LAR VvPHI — -140 281 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @LAC 000 325
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL VvNOR 290 528 Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @MIA 000 3.66
?”e“JHU”‘S wg JBﬁCF v ﬁ\‘EDA 8-88 i-ﬂ Jay Cutler QB MIA VNWE 2992 1264 IR
ay Jones v . .
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @JAC 23.00 7.97 .
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNOR 430 7.67 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Joe Flacco QB BAL @PIT 2176 1425 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Cam Newton QB CAR Vv MIN 16.48 2241 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @PIT 19.70 10.38 *
No players on roster. Andre Ellington RB HOU v SFO 320 550 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vWAS 15.30 18.19 *
DTRAIN - Duane Corey Coleman WR CLE VvGNB  17.20 4.09 *
Derek Carr OB OAK @KAN 1344 1713 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @MIA 480 1420 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @NYG 38.58 19.85 . Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIN 14.90 12.38 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNOR 320 1048 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvPHI 2280 11.06 *
Carlos Hyde RE SFO @HOU 13.80 14.61 % DeVante Parker WR MIA v NWE 8.00 8.13 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvIND  27.60 17.35 * Julius Thomas TE MIA vNWE 310 611 =
Alfred Morris RB DAL @NYG 1150 451 * Eli Manning QB NYG vDAL 1112 1543
Davante Adams WR GNB @CLE 3140 1416 * g?rey CF'eme”t Eg EH' @L?R 620 578
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAR 1440 1254 * 0 d%'?taL oreman v S: v SAO 0.00 i'$3
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @JAC 17.80 1432 * lie Lacy SEA @JAC 000 179
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vNOR 2030 11.15 % Adrian Peterson RB ARl VvTEN 0.00 5.31
Jared Cook TE OAK @KAN 19.50 8.43 . Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF VIND 12.80 8.58
Case Keenum QB MIN @CAR 2520 18.58 Will Fuller . WR HOU v SFO 560 7.45
C.J. Anderson RB DEN VNYJ 9.30 11.32 Donte Moncrief WR IND  @BUF 000 501
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vWAS 490 6.93 Deshaun Watson QB HOU v SFO 0.00 14.05 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN @ARI 8.00 9'00 David Johnson RB ARl VTEN 0.00 081 IR
Amari Cooper WR OAK @KAN 0.00 10.78
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM v DET 550 8.04 Meanway Express - Danny
Vernon Davis TE WAS @LAC 1160 7.74 Russell Wilson QB SEA @JAC  34.84 2768 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @LAC  0.00 3.76 Jameis Winston QB TAM vDET 1840 1648 *
) ) Rex Burkhead RB NWE @MIA 1630 811 *
GFY - Chris Wild Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 2460 1071 *
Tom Brady OB NWE @MIA 1132 2385 * Mike Davis RB SEA @JAC 760 326 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAR 36.24 22.80 . Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CAR 750 11.33 *
Jay Ajayi RB PH @LAR 9'00 8.57 . Josh Gordon WR CLE vGNB 15.90 359 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @MIA  11.70 12.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vOAK = 1150 16.76
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CAR 400 991 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @CAR 2450 15.92
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CLE 31.80 911 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NYJ 2430 1293 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VBAL  37.30 2127 * Evan Engram TE NYG vDAL 940 1085 ~*
Chris Hogan WR NWE @MIA 1.10 6.98 . Kirk Cousins QB WAS @LAC 11.84 21.98
Marvin Jones WR DET @TAM 940 1444 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG  0.00 13.26
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @PIT 570 656 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @DEN 350 970
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvOAK 1440 1478 * Danny Woodhead ~ RB  BAL @PIT 7.60 3.6
Brett Hundley QB GNB @CLE 3370 9.34 Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvBAL 9.30 8.40
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CLE  0.00 10.36 JCOTEVDD"’“"S wg JVE:‘S @ﬁ/il; g'ig ‘7"23
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vMIN 3130 7.54 0s °°t;°” TE TAM @DET o1 o1
Chris Thompson RB WAS @LAC  0.00 10.09 iag“e“’: ’l‘("‘te = YO o'og g'go .
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @MIA 0.00 201 narew Luc Q @ : :
Ryan Grant WR WAS @LAC 3.80 8.08 Allen Robinson WR JAC v SEA 0.00 017 IR
Brandon LaFell WR CIN v CHI 11.40 7.86 \ .
Jack Doyle TE IND @BUF 840 1056 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Marcus Mariota QB TEN @ARI 3.46 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND @BUF 9.76 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vWAS 27.76 22.48 * Jared Goff QB LAR v PHI 18.16 20.96 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vV PHI 28.50 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @CIN 29.50 12.89 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIN 8.30 1435 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN v OAK 2280 19.64 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @KAN 0.00 551 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 13.20 17.63 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @NYG 18.30 11.80 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v SFO 8.00 12.09 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @ATL 3.00 1044 * T Y Hilton WR IND @BUF 400 1254 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v BAL 0.00 1298 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NWE 2460 16.29 *
Golden Tate WR DET @TAM 2250 14.47 * Paul Richardson WR SEA @JAC 19.20 9.71 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR vPHI 1110 933 * Kenny Stills WR MIA v NWE 3.80 1161 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 0.00 12.65 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vDET 1340 658 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE vGNB 23.26 12.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC VSEA 25.72 18.87
Brock Osweiler QB DEN VvNYJ 0.00 5.07 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @TAM 0.00 7.78
Chris Ivory RB JAC VvSEA 480 543 Damien Williams RB MIA v NWE 0.00 3.73
Travis Benjamin WR LAC vWAS 6.30 8.61 Michael Crabtree WR OAK @KAN 15.00 10.99
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @HOU 16.60 10.73 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NYJ 2.60 7.16
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @ARI 4,90 10.09 Deonte Thompson WR BUF VIND 4.40 6.66
David Njoku TE CLE vGNB 1.30 6.11 Ed Dickson TE CAR v MIN 0.00 5.29
Greg Olsen TE CAR v MIN 0.00 2.69 Jermaine Gresham TE ARl Vv TEN 470 4.83
Darren Sproles RB PHI @LAR 0.00 1.15 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 22.04 20.54 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ @DEN -1.46 16.30 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v NWE 2430 923 *
Frank Gore RB IND @BUF 15.00 10.85 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS @LAC 9.20 6.78 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DEN 5.70 13.06 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvTEN 9.40 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v SFO 36.90 20.18 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v DAL 3.60 946 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @JAC 0.00 10.69 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @ARI 9.20 10.99 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNOR 8.84 17.33
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG v DAL 6.40 9.18
Duke Johnson RB CLE vGNB 1490 13.70
Doug Martin RB TAM vDET 11.00 4.77
Danny Amendola WR NWE @MIA 13.60 8.68
Mike Wallace WR BAL @PIT 10.20 9.51
Robert Woods WR LAR vPHI 0.00 10.83

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 0.00 14.71
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Blaine Gabbert QB ARl VTEN 8.32 492 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @TAM 22.24 23.00 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vGNB 16.10 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @KAN 14.40 10.53 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @ARI 6.70 10.91 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vWAS 17.10 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CLE 11.90 10.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vDET 450 1288 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vDET 1040 873 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 16.20 12.43 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vWAS 15.00 799 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN v NYJ 540 5.71
Matt Forte RB NYJ @DEN 540 7.53
Theo Riddick RB DET @TAM 27.30 9.63
James White RB NWE @MIA 10.10 8.38

J.J. Nelson WR ARl VvTEN 460 597
Mike Williams WR LAC vWAS 130 1.28
Jason Witten TE DAL @NYG 10.00 9.31
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Playoff Week 2

Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl . Andy Dalton QB CIN @MIN 052 17.21 *
O Players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN VLAC 2554 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NYG 2.10 6.73 *
Jimmy Garoppolo OB SFO vTEN 2794 674 . Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 31.40 12.58 *
: : J.D. McKissic RB SEA VLAR 880 621 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NWE 22.24 21.29 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @MIN 0.00 8.83 *
#‘;'r\i/kegf(‘):;:' Eg E:—Tu ‘é@'\I‘DVI\E/_'? 2;-?8 Zé-gg . Stefon Diggs WR MIN VvCIN 1570 1298 *
. . H *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vNYJ 2090 2040 * j:lr';;me;earse wi ﬁ% g:@é 2';‘8 i‘j'ﬁg‘ "
Jamison Crowder WR WAS Vv ARI 1650 10.07 * . ] ' «
AJ. Green WR CIN _ @MIN 5-00 14.86 . Michael Thomas WR NOR v NYJ 24.30 16.16
J. . . *
Margise Lee WR JAC VHOU 000 924 * Liﬁ;'ﬂggan (TQEB S'LNE V@ éﬂt‘ 5'38 Z'gﬁ
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CAR 580 864 * ; ; ’ )
Austin Hooper TE ATL @TAM 3-20 7.67 . Mitch Trgblsky QB CHI @DET 12.86 9.53
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvCIN 970 995 * #A; R;S;fé%?nery ES EFN% V@TCE:‘R 3:38 2;32
Ierd TCaylor gg IEIL'JI'F v '\NA\|/CE Ziég 1333 DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v DAL 3.90 539
ames Lonner v : : Jaron Brown WR ARl @WAS 190 6.67
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 0.00 15.08 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v ARI 0.00 3.25
Charcandrlc.k West RB KAN v LAC 0.60 4.64 Martellus Bennett TE NWE @P|T 0.00 3.66
;ﬁé’f;ﬁﬁ:’s”e' wg ?;é S‘PJSL"T g-gg 2-3‘13 Jay Cutler QB MA @BUF 576 1264 IR
Zay Jones WR BUF v MIA 0.00 441 .
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vVvLAR 280 7.97 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CLE 2482 1425 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Cam Newton QB CAR Vv GNB 40.48 2241 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @CLE 8.40 10.38 *
No players on roster. Andre Ellington RB HOU @JAC 000 550 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 2890 1819 *
DTRAIN - Duane Corey Coleman WR CLE vBAL 260 409 *
Derek Carr OB OAK VDAL 2154 1713 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @PIT  16.00 1420 *
Dak Prescott OB DAL @OAK 13.68 19.85 . Devin Funchess WR CAR v GNB 290 1238 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 000 1048 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 410 1106 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vTEN 590 14.61 % DeVante Parker WR MIA @BUF 1490 8.13 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vMIA 2560 17.35 * Julius Thomas TE MA  @BUF 350 611 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL @OAK 810 451 * Eli Manning QB NYG vPHI = 4336 1543
Davante Adams WR GNB @CAR 1670 14.16 * g?rey CF'eme”t Eg EH' @NXG 280 578
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 1890 1254 * 0 d%'?taL oreman v g: @LJAFS 0.00 i'$3
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vLAR 160 1432 * lie Lacy SEA v 000 179
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 460 11.15 . Adrian Peterson RB ARl @WAS 0.00 5.31
Jared Cook TE OAK v DAL 3.70 8.43 . Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v MIA 4.00 8.58
Case Keenum QB MIN VCIN 2444 1858 will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 940 745
C.J. Anderson RE DEN @IND 20.80 11.32 Donte Moncrief WR IND v DEN 0.00 5.01
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @KAN 090 6.93 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @JAC 0.00 14.05 IR
Derrick Henry RB TEN @SFO 480 9.00 David Johnson RB ARl @WAS 000 081 IR
Amari Cooper WR OAK v DAL 0.00 10.78
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM VvATL 1590 8.04 Meanway Express - Danny
Vernon Davis TE WAS VARI 1.80 7.74 Kirk Cousins QB WAS VARI 20.84 21.98 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS VARI 0.00 3.76 Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 1458 2768 *
) ) Rex Burkhead RB NWE @PIT 870 811 *
GFY - Chris Wild Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 1020 10.71 *
Tom Brady OB NWE @PIT  17.02 2385 * Mike Davis RB SEA VLAR 590 3.26 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CAR 29.90 10.36 % Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v CIN 20.80 11.33 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @PIT 1500 12.69 * Josh Gordon WR CLE VBAL 970 359~
H *
Latavius Murray RB MIN VvCIN 1740 991 * R’"eekﬁ!”l wg m{l\‘ v '-/I*I\‘f 22.80 16'72 X
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR VGNB  4.60 7.54 * am Thielen ve 6.00 1592 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CAR 3.00 9.11 . Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @IND 1190 12.93
Antonio Brown WR PIT VNWE 440 2127 * Evan Engram TE NYG vPHI 1810 1085 =
Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI 1150 14.44 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VATL 34.76 16.48
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @MIN 730 786 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @OAK  0.00 13.26
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @CLE 320 656 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NOR 1040 9.70
Travis Kelce TE KAN VLAC 1060 1478 * Danny Woodhead ~ RB BAL @CLE 920 3.66
Brett Hundley QB GNB @CAR 0.00 9.34 Martavis Bryant WR PIT vNWE 1590 8.40
Carson Wentz QB PHI @NYG 000 22.80 Corey Davis WR TEN @SFO 580 434
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NYG 1090 857 Josh Doctson WR WAS v ARI 3.60 7.83
Chris Thompson RB WAS VARI 0.00 10.09 iag“e“’: B’ste TEB IT,\fDM "gg\l 8.90 9.01 .
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @PIT 140 201 ndrew Luc Q v 0.00 0.00
Ryan Grant WR WAS vARI 4.00 8.08 Allen Robinson WR JAC v HOU 0.00 017 IR
Chris Hogan WR NWE @PIT 0.00 6.98 , .
Jack Doyle TE IND VvDEN 1170 10.56 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker VAMANOQOS PEST - Pete

Marcus Mariota QB TEN @SFO 22.04 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND vDEN 14.12 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @KAN 9.08 2248 * Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 14.80 2096 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 52.00 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 10.30 12.89 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v GNB 2560 1435 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN vLAC 4460 19.64 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK v DAL 410 551 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v NYJ 3410 17.63 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @OAK 7.90 11.80 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 5.30 12.09 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vNYJ 0.00 1044 * T Y Hilton WR IND vDEN 9.10 1254 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v NWE 17.40 12.98 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BUF 19.90 16.29 *
Golden Tate WR DET vCHI 6.30 14.47 * Paul Richardson WR SEA vVLAR 3.80 971 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @SEA 3.40 9.33 * Kenny Stills WR MIA @BUF 1.80 11.61 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 1760 1265 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM VATL 11.00 6.58 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE vBAL 3.34 12.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC vHOU 31.04 18.87
Brock Osweiler QB DEN @IND 32.26 5.07 Ameer Abdullah RB DET v CHI 5.10 7.78
Chris Ivory RB JAC vHOU 4.20 5.43 Damien Williams RB MIA @BUF 0.00 3.73
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @KAN 2.40 8.61 Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DAL 2290 10.99
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO Vv TEN 22.40 10.73 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @IND 13.80 7.16
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @SFO 21.50 10.09 Deonte Thompson WR BUF v MIA 2.60 6.66
David Njoku TE CLE vBAL 0.00 6.11 Ed Dickson TE CAR vGNB 0.00 5.29
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvGNB 27.60 2.69 Jermaine Gresham TE ARl @WAS 0.00 4.83
Darren Sproles RB PHI @NYG 0.00 1.15 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR VvNYJ 21.24 20.54 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 17.38 1733 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @BUF 23.30 9.23 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL 15.30 13.70 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS v ARI 8.60 6.78 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @WAS 11.00 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 19.00 20.18 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL @CLE 1490 951 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 16.50 10.83 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 1.00 10.69 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE Q@PIT 32.80 14.71 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ @NOR 0.00 16.30
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vPHI 8.60 9.18
Frank Gore RB IND vDEN 9.80 10.85
Doug Martin RB TAM Vv ATL 0.00 4.77
Danny Amendola WR NWE @PIT 4.30 8.68
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NOR 9.00 13.06
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v PHI 33.90 9.46
Delanie Walker TE TEN @SFO 12.70 10.99
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Blaine Gabbert QB ARl @WAS 6.36 4.92 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 21.48 23.00 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vBAL 11.20 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v DAL 12.20 1053 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @SFO 7.30 10.91 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 10.40 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CAR 22.40 10.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vATL 20.90 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vATL 2.80 8.73 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG 1490 12.43 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @KAN 5.80 7.99 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @IND 5.90 5.71
Matt Forte RB NYJ @NOR 540 7.53
Theo Riddick RB DET v CHI 7.10 9.63
James White RB NWE @PIT 2.80 8.38

J.J. Nelson WR ARl @WAS 6.30 5.97
Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 0.00 1.28
Jason Witten TE DAL @OAK 8.70 9.31
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Playoff Week 3

Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl . Andy Dalton QB CIN vDET 1352 1721 *
0 players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN vMIA 1946 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v OAK 2.50 6.73 *
Jimmy Garoppolo OB SFO vJAC 25 98 6.74 . Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 5.60 1258 *
: : J.D. McKissic RB SEA @DAL 000 621 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @HOU 21.04 21.29 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v DET 5.20 8.83 *
#‘;'r\i/kegf(‘):;:' Eg E:—Tu ?E'LOEU 22-18 Zé-gg . Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 17.30 1298 *
: : Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 21.90 1624 *
/'-;I?C_’”alzd Fournette Eg ‘lllAOCR @ASTFLO ig-gg ;g-gg . Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ VLAC 920 1150 *
Vin Kamara \Y . . H
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v DEN 1470 1007 . Michael Thomas WR NOR VvATL 10.60 16.16 :
ameon © W RS vDEN AT 0o Tyler Kroft TE CIN vDET 130 7.78
- . . Kevin Hogan QB CLE @CHI 0.00 2.86
Eggsa‘ﬂ’aﬁgfg’k wi Jc?-|c| ?CSLFEO 1é-‘7‘8 ‘7‘-;3 X Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvCLE 1812 953
S AR = AV timss M w0 vic i o
gf;’c ;:g’r'l‘sz West gs EX:\:‘ ?&‘&VE 12-23 1451'2451 DeAndre Washington RB  OAK @PHI 120 5.39
. . Jaron Brown WR ARl VvNYG 4.70 6.67
Cole Beasley WR DAL VSEA 320 571 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS VDEN 000 325
Zay Jones WR BUF Q@NWE 000 441 Martelus Bennett ~ TE NWE vBUF  0.00 3.66
#"ﬁ;‘:'iic'-ki‘; wg JS|A5CA ggilc_’ 2-38 3-;‘7‘ Jay Cutler QB MIA @KAN 2044 1264 IR
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v MIN 410 8.64 .
Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 4.80 7.67 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Joe Flacco QB BAL VIND 2148 1425 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Cam Newton QB CAR VvTAM 15.60 2241 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL vVvIND 5.70 10.38 *
No players on roster. Andre Ellington RB HOU vPIT 000 550 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYJ 2180 1819 *
- orey Coleman . .
DTRAIN - Duane Corey Col WR CLE @CHI 130 409 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v BUF 450 14.20 *
Derek Carr B OAK @PHI 1090 17.13 * .
Dak Prescott 85 DAL ?SEA 534 19.85 % Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 410 12.38 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 1520 1048 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @TEN 1650 1106 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vJAC 16.30 14.61 % DeVante Parker WR MIA @KAN 11.30 8.13 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 1970 17.35 * Julius Thomas TE MIA @KAN 000 611 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL VSEA 000 451 * Eli Manning QB NYG @ARI 502 1543
Davante Adams WR GNB vMIN 000 1416 * Corey Clement RB PHI vOAK 300 578
Nelson Agholor WR PHI VOAK 750 1254 * E d%'.“aLForema” Eg Hg: v 'TD';L 0.00 i??‘
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 1350 1432 * lie Lacy SEA @ 000 179
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 710 11.15 % Adrian Peterson RB ARl VvNYG 0.00 5.31
Jared Cook TE OAK @PHI 2.50 8.43 . Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @NWE 12.00 8.58
Case Keenum OB MIN @GNB 1156 1858 will Fuller WR HOU vPIT 2.00 7.45
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @WAS 2830 11.32 Donte Moncrief WR IND  @BAL 000 501
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NYJ 0.00 6.93 Deshaun Watson QB HOU vPIT 0.00 1405 IR
Derrick Henry RE TEN vLAR 4'10 9'00 David Johnson RB ARl VvNYG 0.00 081 IR
Amari Cooper WR OAK @PHI 18.60 10.78
Adam Humphries WR TAM @CAR 8.10 8.04 Meanway Express - Danny
Vernon Davis TE WAS vDEN 13.20 7.74 Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 18.62 27.68 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vDEN 0.00 3.76 Jameis Winston QB TAM @CAR 2028 1648 *
) ) Alex Collins RB BAL vIND 9.60 1071 *
GFY - Chris Wild Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 1580 1326 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 1956 23.85 % Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @GNB 6.10 11.33 *
Brett Hundley QB GNB vMIN 6.00 9.34 . Martavis Bryant WR PIT @HOU 9.80 8.40 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE VBUF 3230 1269 * Josh Gordon WR CLE @CHI 390 359 ¥
Latavius Murray RB MIN @GNB 850 991 * Tyreek Hil WR KAN vMIA 1690 1676 *
H *
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR VTAM 290 7.54 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @CGNB 440 1592  *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vMIN 580 911 * Demaryius Thomas ~WR DEN @WAS 920 12.93
Ryan Grant WR WAS vVDEN 1250 808 * Evan Engram TE NYG @AR 220 1085
Chris Hogan WR NWE vBUE 000 698 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS vDEN 3176 21.98
Marvin Jones WR DET @CIN 800 14.44 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE vBUF 000 811
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VIND 0.00 656 * Mike Davis RB SEA @DAL 830 326
Travis Kelce TE KAN VMIA 1470 1478 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvLAC 2250  9.70
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vMIN 0.00 10.36 Danny Woodhead  RB = BAL  vIND 9.10  3.66
Carson Wentz QB PHI VOAK 000 22.80 Corey Davis WR TEN VLAR 1510 4.34
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vOAK 1330 857 Josh Doctson WR WAS v DEN 16.10 7.83
Chris Thompson RB WAS VDEN  0.00 10.09 iag“e“’: B’ste TEB IT,\fDM @(B:ﬁf 4.309.01 .
Antonio Brown WR PIT @HOU 000 21.27 ndrew Luc Q @ 0.00  0.00
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v BUF 3.40 2.01 Allen Robinson WR JAC @SFO 0.00 017 IR
Brandon LaFell WR CIN VvDET 4.80 7.86 , .
Jack Doyle TE IND @BAL  9.10 10.56 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Marcus Mariota QB TEN VLAR 11.40 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND @BAL 15.40 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NYJ 17.60 22.48 * Jared Goff QB LAR @TEN 37.04 2096 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @TEN 57.60 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvCLE 16.40 12.89 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vTAM 7.80 1435 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN v MIA 20.60 19.64 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @PHI 3.60 551 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VATL 16.60 17.63 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v SEA 530 11.80 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vPIT 750 12.09 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vATL 21.00 1044 * T Y Hilton WR IND @BAL 16.00 1254 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @HOU 19.50 12.98 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @KAN 8.10 16.29 *
Golden Tate WR DET @CIN 4,40 14.47 * Paul Richardson WR SEA @DAL 4.10 9.71 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @TEN 12.00 9.33 * Kenny Stills WR MIA @KAN 7.40 11.61 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v OAK 17.10 1265 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CAR 0.00 658 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE @CHI 4.08 12.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC @SFO 31.38 18.87
Brock Osweiler QB DEN @WAS 8.42 5.07 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CIN 3.60 7.78
Chris Ivory RB JAC @SFO 0.00 5.43 Damien Williams RB MIA @KAN 0.00 3.73
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @NYJ 0.00 8.61 Michael Crabtree WR OAK @PHI 0.00 10.99
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vJAC 6.70 10.73 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @WAS 0.00 7.16
Rishard Matthews WR TEN VLAR 6.80 10.09 Deonte Thompson WR BUF @NWE 13.10 6.66
David Njoku TE CLE @CHI 2.30 6.11 Ed Dickson TE CAR VvTAM 0.00 5.29
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM 5.70 2.69 Jermaine Gresham TE ARl v NYG 140 4.83
Darren Sproles RB PHI v OAK 0.00 115 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 15.56 20.54 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 16.22 17.33 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @ARI 1.00 9.18 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @KAN 5.70 9.23 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @CHI 17.10 13.70 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvNYG 27.74 1640 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vPIT 16.50 20.18 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL VIND 10.00 951 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @TEN 6.30 10.83 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 17.70 1471 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN vLAR 6.30 1099 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ VLAC 0.00 16.30
Frank Gore RB IND @BAL 16.60 10.85
Doug Martin RB TAM @CAR 0.70 4.77
Samaje Perine RB WAS v DEN 8.40 6.78
Danny Amendola WR NWE v BUF 5.80 8.68
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vLAC 10.10 13.06
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ARI 9.50 9.46
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @DAL 7.30 10.69
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Blaine Gabbert QB ARl VNYG 0.00 4.92 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @CIN 13.82 23.00 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CHI 5.40 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @PHI 9.50 10.53 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN VLAR 1490 1091 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYJ 11.30 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 6.20 10.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 16.70 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 0.00 8.73 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v OAK 0.00 1243 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @NYJ 0.00 7.99 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN @WAS 10.10 5.71

Matt Forte RB NYJ VvLAC 1.60 7.53
Theo Riddick RB DET @CIN 6.90 9.63
James White RB NWE v BUF 0.00 8.38

J.J. Nelson WR ARl VvNYG 0.00 5.97
Mike Williams WR LAC @NYJ 0.00 1.28
Jason Witten TE DAL vSEA 890 9.31
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Playoff Week 4

Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani Glorious - Chris
No bl X Andy Dalton QB CIN @BAL 2888 17.21 *
O Players on roster. Alex Smith QB KAN @DEN 000 2407 *
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v DAL 5.80 6.73 *
3i G | OB SFO @LAR 1968 6.74 . Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 25.80 12.58 *
immy (aroppolo : : J.D. McKissic RB SEA VARI 590 621 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 0.00 21.29 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL 8.70 8.83 *
#‘;'r\i/kegf(‘):;:' Eg E:—Tu ‘é@CM'-lﬁ g-gg Zé-gg : Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 1850 1298 *
: : Julio Jones WR ATL VCAR  13.00 1624 *
Leqnard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 17.60 15.08 : Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @NWE 10.90 11.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 3080 2040 " Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 1540 1616 *
iagn'é‘:ge?OWde' wi ‘é\’lﬁs gg/ILG g-?g ig-gg . Tyler Kroft TE CIN @BAL 2330 7.78 *
- . . Kevin Hogan QB CLE @PIT 0.00 2.86
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @TEN 1.90 4.18 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIN 7.32 9.53
Kendall Wright WR CHI @MIN 7.90 7.90 * i
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vCHI 130 995 * #A; R;S;fé%?nery ES EFN% g;ﬁ 13:38 2;32
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @MIA  18.66 15.85 DeAndre Washington RB OAK @LAC 230 5.39
Charcandrick West RB KAN @DEN 0.00 4.64 Jaron Brown WR ARI @SEA 10.50 6.67
Cole Beasley WR DAL  @PHI 000 571 Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @NYG 000 325
f,,ay 3_0“'3'_3 wi JB:CF gqﬂl';\‘ g-gg 3'421411 Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE v NYJ 0.00 3.66
argise Lee : : Jay Cutler QB MIA vBUF 0.24 1264 IR
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VARI 1150 7.97
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DET 0.00 8.64 .
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvCAR 6.50 7.67 Lacerated Kldneys Donald
Joe Flacco QB BAL VCIN 18.12 1425 *
Drew - Drew Bornstein Cam NEMOH QB CAR @ATL 13.10 2241 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL vCIN 3.70 10.38 *
No players on roster. Andre Ellington RB HOU @IND 000 550 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v OAK 18.40 18.19 *
DTRAIN - Duane Corey Coleman WR CLE @PIT 280 4.09 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v NYJ 19.70 14.20 *
Derek Carr B OAK @LAC 1482 1713 * .
Dak Prescott 85 DAL gPHI 1576 19.85 . Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 12.80 12.38 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VCAR 570 1048 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR vSFO 000 11.06 *
Carlos Hyde RE SFO @LAR 21.80 14.61 % DeVante Parker WR MIA v BUF 12.40 8.13 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 5'20 17'35 . Julius Thomas TE MIA vBUF 000 611 *
Alfred Morris RB DAL @PHI 010 451 * Eli Manning QB NYG vWAS 928 1543
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 000 1416 * Corey Clement RB  PHI v DAL 000 578
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v DAL 480 1254 * E d%',“aLForema” Eg Hg: @/LNR? 0.00 i'$3
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARl 2600 1432 * lie Lacy SEA v 000 179
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VCAR 1410 1115 * Adrian Peterson RB ARl @SEA 000 531
Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 6.50 8.43 . Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @MIA 4.70 8.58
Case Keenum QB MIN VCHI 1356 1858 will Fuller WR HOU @ND 370 745
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vKAN 610 11.32 Donte Moncrief WR IND vHOU 000 501
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vOAK 0.00 6.93 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @IND 0.00 1405 IR
Derrick Henry RE TEN vJAC 2170 9.00 David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 000 081 IR
Amari Cooper WR OAK @LAC 23.50 10.78
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM VvNOR 1720 8.04 Meanway Express - Danny
Vernon Davis TE WAS @NYG 400 7.74 Russell Wilson QB SEA VARl 2544 2768 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 000 3.76 Jameis Winston QB TAM vNOR 3172 1648 *
) ) Alex Collins RB BAL VCIN 17.60 1071 *
GFY - Chris Wild Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI  17.10 1326 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vNYJ 19.60 23.85 % Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v CHI 440 11.33 *
Brett Hundley QB GNB @DET 1238 934 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT vCLE 12.50 8.40 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vNYJ 3130 1269 * Josh Gordon WR CLE @PIT 1550 359 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN vCH 2440 991 * Tyreek Hil WR KAN @DEN 000 1676  *
Jonathan Stewart ~ RB CAR @ATL  0.00 7.54 * Adam Thielen WR MIN vCHI 1210 1592
Jamaal Williams RE GNB @DET 1430 911 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v KAN 17.70 12.93 *
Ryan Grant WR WAS @NYG 4'30 8.08 N Evan Engram TE NYG vWAS 0.00 1085 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vNYJ 000 698 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS @NYG 752 21.98
Marvin Jones WR DET VvGNB 1810 1444 * Rex Burkhead RB  NWE vNYJ 000 811
Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VCIN 0.00 656 * Mike Davis RB SEA VAR 840  3.26
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 000 1478 * Bilal Powell RBNYJ @NWE 660 970
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 0.0 10.36 Danny Woodhead  RB = BAL v CIN 590  3.66
Carson Wentz QB PHI vDAL 0.00 22.80 Corey Davis WR TEN vJAC 000 434
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v DAL 0.00 8.57 Josh Doctson WR WAS @NYG 7.70 7.83
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NYG  0.00 10.09 iag“e“’: B’ste TEB IT,\fDM v Egs g'gg g'gé .
Antonio Brown WR PIT VCLE 0.00 21.27 ndrew Luc Q v : :
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v NYJ 5.60 2.01 Allen Robinson WR JAC @TEN 0.00 017 IR
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @BAL 5.50 7.86 , .
Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 1380 10.56 Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

No players on roster.
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Marcus Mariota QB TEN vJAC 18.36 15.66 * Jacoby Brissett QB IND vHOU 12.36 15.56 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC v OAK 43.98 22.48 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvSFO 0.00 20.96 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv SFO 0.00 25.02 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 2.40 12.89 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 10.40 14.35 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DEN 10.50 19.64 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @LAC 1.60 551 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 9.40 17.63 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @PHI 5.40 11.80 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 3.70 12.09 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @TAM 6.50 1044 * T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 440 1254 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 36.30 1298 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v BUF 2420 16.29 *
Golden Tate WR DET vGNB 28.40 14.47 * Paul Richardson WR SEA VARI 0.00 9.71 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR v SFO 0.00 933 * Kenny Stills WR MIA v BUF 6.40 1161 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 440 1265 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vNOR 0.00 658 *
DeShone Kizer QB CLE @PIT 30.66 12.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC @TEN 3.22 18.87
Brock Osweiler QB DEN vKAN 0.00 5.07 Ameer Abdullah RB DET v GNB 990 7.78
Chris Ivory RB JAC @TEN 0.00 5.43 Damien Williams RB MIA vBUF 0.00 3.73
Travis Benjamin WR LAC v OAK 23.00 8.61 Michael Crabtree WR OAK @LAC 3.70 10.99
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @LAR 11.80 10.73 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 0.00 7.16
Rishard Matthews WR TEN vJAC 1.70 10.09 Deonte Thompson WR BUF @MIA 4.30 6.66
David Njoku TE CLE @PIT 5,80 6.11 Ed Dickson TE CAR @ATL 420 5.29
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 2.00 2.69 Jermaine Gresham TE ARl @SEA 540 4.83
Darren Sproles RB PHI v DAL 0.00 115 IR

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 16.00 20.54 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvCAR 20.08 17.33 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vWAS 2940 918 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 12.00 9.23 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @PIT 19.50 13.70 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NWE 1.30 13.06 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 13.50 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 0.00 20.18 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL vCIN 15.00 951 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v SFO 0.00 1083 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vNYJ 0.00 1471 *
Josh McCown QB NYJ @NWE 0.00 16.30
Frank Gore RB IND vHOU 14.10 10.85
Doug Martin RB TAM v NOR 0.00 4.77
Samaje Perine RB WAS @NYG 0.30 6.78
Danny Amendola WR NWE v NYJ 8.30 8.68
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 0.00 9.6
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VARI 7.50 10.69
Delanie Walker TE TEN vJAC 490 10.99
Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

Blaine Gabbert QB ARl @SEA 0.00 4.92 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vGNB 38.12 23.00 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @PIT 2.10 9.08 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 13.90 10.53 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vJAC 0.00 1091 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vOAK 35.30 18.64 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 17.30 10.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NOR 12.50 12.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NOR 0.00 873 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DAL 1.80 1243 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vOAK 000 799 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN v KAN 5.60 5.71
Matt Forte RB NYJ @NWE 0.00 7.53
Theo Riddick RB DET vGNB 420 9.63
James White RB NWE v NYJ 0.00 8.38

J.J. Nelson WR ARl @SEA 2.80 5.97
Mike Williams WR LAC vOAK 180 1.28
Jason Witten TE DAL @PHI 3.70 9.31
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Playoff Week 5

Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani

Tom Brady
Tevin Coleman
Mark Ingram
Ted Ginn Jr.
Margise Lee
Adam Thielen
Kyle Rudolph

NWE
ATL
NOR
NOR
JAC
MIN
MIN

QB
@LAR
v CAR
v CAR
v BUF

Born to Run - Dave Bornstein

Blake Bortles
Le'Veon Bell
LeSean McCoy
Martavis Bryant
Julio Jones
Mohamed Sanu
Vance McDonald

JAC vBUF
PIT
BUF
PIT
ATL
ATL
PIT

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

@JAC

@LAR
@LAR

Drew - Drew Bornstein

Cam Newton
Devonta Freeman
Derrick Henry
Nelson Agholor
Antonio Brown
Rishard Matthews
Greg Olsen

QB CAR
RB ATL
RB TEN
WR PHI
WR PIT
WR TEN
TE CAR

@NOR
@LAR
@KAN

@KAN
@NOR

DTRAIN - Duane

Jared Goff
Latavius Murray
Jonathan Stewart
Stefon Diggs
Chris Hogan
Sammy Watkins
Marcedes Lewis

QB LAR
RB  MIN
RB CAR
WR MIN
WR NWE
WR LAR
TE JAC

v ATL

@NOR

v ATL
v BUF

GFY - Chris Wild

No players on roster.

Glorious - Chris

Alex Smith

Alvin Kamara

Dion Lewis

Keelan Cole
Malcolm Mitchell
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Jesse James

QB KAN
RB NOR
RB NWE
WR JAC
WR NWE
WR PIT
TE PIT

v TEN
v CAR

v BUF

Lacerated Kidneys - Donald

Drew Brees
Leonard Fournette
James White
Tyreek Hill

Allen Hurns
Cooper Kupp
Delanie Walker

QB NOR vCAR
RB JAC VBUF
RB NWE
WR KAN
WR JAC
WR LAR
TE TEN

v TEN
v BUF
v ATL
@KAN

Meanway Express - Danny

Matt Ryan

Rex Burkhead
Todd Gurley
Danny Amendola
Michael Thomas
Robert Woods
Zach Ertz

Sandy's Team -

Ben Roethlisberger
Jay Ajayi

Christian McCaffrey
Brandin Cooks
Devin Funchess
Albert Wilson

Rob Gronkowski

QB ATL @LAR
RB NWE

RB LAR VATL
WR NWE

WR NOR v CAR
WR LAR VATL
TE PHI

Sandy Glickman

QB PIT
RB PHI
RB CAR @NOR
WR NWE
WR CAR @NOR
WR KAN vTEN
TE NWE

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23.85
10.48
17.63
10.44

9.24
15.92

9.95

18.87
21.79
17.35

8.40
16.24
11.15

2.43

22.41
12.58

9.00
12.54
21.27
10.09

2.69

20.96
9.91
7.54

12.98
6.98
9.33
5.55

24.07
20.40
12.69
8.80
0.00
12.98
6.14

20.54
15.08

8.38
16.76

6.21
11.06
10.99

17.33

8.11
25.02

8.68
16.16
10.83
12.65

21.29

8.57
14.35
14.20
12.38

7.46
14.71

Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker

No players on roster.

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

No players on roster.

Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

No players on roster.

VAMANOS PEST - Pete

Case Keenum QB MIN

Kareem Hunt RB KAN Vv TEN
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN

Alshon Jeffery WR PHI

Torrey Smith WR PHI

Dede Westbrook WR JAC vBUF
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.58
19.64
11.33
12.43

5.81

4.18
14.78
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Playoff Week 6

Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani

Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker

Tom Brady QB NWE v TEN 0.00 23.85 No ol t
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 0.00 10.48 0 players on roster.
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 0.00 17.63 Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 0.00 10.44
Margise Lee WR JAC @PIT 0.00 9.24 No players on roster.
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 0.00 15.92
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vNOR 000 995 Tough Tampa Tom - Tom
Born to Run - Dave Bornstein No players on roster.
Blake Bortles QB JAC @PIT 0.00 18.87 VAMANOS PEST - Pete
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 0.00 21.79 Case Keenum OB MIN vNOR
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0.00 17.35 K
; areem Hunt RB KAN

Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvJAC 0.00 8.40 ; )

) Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v NOR
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 0.00 16.24

Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vATL
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 0.00 11.15 -
v McDonald T PIT JAC 000 243 Torrey Smith WR PHI vATL
ance Mcbona v : : Dede Westbrook WR JAC @PIT
. Travis Kelce TE KAN

Drew - Drew Bornstein
Cam Newton QB CAR 0.00 2241
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 0.00 12.58
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NWE 0.00 9.00
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vATL 0.00 12.54
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvJAC 0.00 21.27
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @NWE 0.00 10.09
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0.00 2.69
DTRAIN - Duane
Jared Goff QB LAR 0.00 20.96
Latavius Murray RB  MIN v NOR 0.00 9.91
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 0.00 7.54
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 0.00 12.98
Chris Hogan WR NWE v TEN 0.00 6.98
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0.00 9.33
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @PIT 0.00 555
GFY - Chris Wild
No players on roster.
Glorious - Chris
Alex Smith QB KAN 0.00 24.07
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 0.00 20.40
Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 0.00 12.69
Keelan Cole WR JAC @PIT 0.00 8.80
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v TEN 0.00 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 0.00 12.98
Jesse James TE PIT vJAC 0.00 6.14
Lacerated Kidneys - Donald
Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 0.00 20.54
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @PIT 0.00 15.08
James White RB NWE v TEN 0.00 8.38
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 16.76
Allen Hurns WR JAC @PIT 0.00 6.21
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 0.00 11.06
Delanie Walker TE TEN @NWE 0.00 10.99
Meanway Express - Danny
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 0.00 17.33
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v TEN 0.00 8.11
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0.00 25.02
Danny Amendola WR NWE v TEN 0.00 8.68
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 0.00 16.16
Robert Woods WR LAR 0.00 10.83
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 0.00 12.65
Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v JAC 0.00 21.29
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vATL 0.00 8.57
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0.00 14.35
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v TEN 0.00 14.20
Devin Funchess WR CAR 0.00 12.38
Albert Wilson WR KAN 0.00 7.46
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vTEN 0.00 14.71

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.58
19.64
11.33
12.43

5.81

4.18
14.78
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Playoff Week 7

Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani

Tom Brady
Tevin Coleman
Mark Ingram
Ted Ginn Jr.
Margise Lee
Adam Thielen
Kyle Rudolph

QB NWE vJAC
RB ATL
RB NOR
WR NOR
WR JAC @NWE
WR MIN @PHI
TE MIN @PHI

Born to Run - Dave Bornstein

Blake Bortles
Le'Veon Bell
LeSean McCoy
Martavis Bryant
Julio Jones
Mohamed Sanu
Vance McDonald

QB JAC @NWE
RB PIT
RB BUF
WR PIT
WR ATL
WR ATL
TE PIT

Drew - Drew Bornstein

Cam Newton
Devonta Freeman
Derrick Henry
Nelson Agholor
Antonio Brown
Rishard Matthews
Greg Olsen

QB CAR
RB ATL
RB TEN
WR PHI vMIN
WR PIT
WR TEN
TE CAR

DTRAIN - Duane

Jared Goff
Latavius Murray
Jonathan Stewart
Stefon Diggs
Chris Hogan
Sammy Watkins
Marcedes Lewis

QB LAR
RB MIN @PHI
RB CAR

WR MIN @PHI
WR NWE vJAC
WR LAR

TE JAC @NWE

GFY - Chris Wild

No players on roster.

Glorious - Chris

Alex Smith

Alvin Kamara

Dion Lewis

Keelan Cole
Malcolm Mitchell
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Jesse James

QB KAN
RB NOR
RB NWE vJAC
WR JAC @NWE
WR NWE vJAC
WR PIT
TE PIT

Lacerated Kidneys - Donald

Drew Brees
Leonard Fournette
James White
Tyreek Hill

Allen Hurns
Cooper Kupp
Delanie Walker

QB NOR
RB JAC @NWE
RB NWE vJAC
WR KAN
WR JAC @NWE
WR LAR
TE TEN

Meanway Express - Danny

Matt Ryan

Rex Burkhead
Todd Gurley
Danny Amendola
Michael Thomas
Robert Woods
Zach Ertz

Sandy's Team -

Ben Roethlisberger
Jay Ajayi

Christian McCaffrey
Brandin Cooks
Devin Funchess
Albert Wilson

Rob Gronkowski

QB ATL
RB NWE vJAC
RB LAR
WR NWE vJAC
WR NOR
WR LAR
TE PHI  VvMIN

Sandy Glickman

QB PIT
RB PHI vMIN
RB CAR
WR NWE vJAC
WR CAR
WR KAN
TE NWE vJAC

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23.85
10.48
17.63
10.44

9.24
15.92

9.95

18.87
21.79
17.35

8.40
16.24
11.15

2.43

22.41
12.58

9.00
12.54
21.27
10.09

2.69

20.96
9.91
7.54

12.98
6.98
9.33
5.55

24.07
20.40
12.69
8.80
0.00
12.98
6.14

20.54
15.08

8.38
16.76

6.21
11.06
10.99

17.33

8.11
25.02

8.68
16.16
10.83
12.65

21.29

8.57
14.35
14.20
12.38

7.46
14.71

Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker
No players on roster.

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

No players on roster.

Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

No players on roster.

VAMANOS PEST - Pete

Case Keenum QB MIN @PHI
Kareem Hunt RB KAN

Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN
Torrey Smith WR PHI v MIN

Dede Westbrook WR JAC @NWE
Travis Kelce TE KAN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.58
19.64
11.33
12.43

5.81

4.18
14.78
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Playoff Week 8
Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani

Tom Brady QB NWE v PHI
Tevin Coleman RB ATL
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR
Margise Lee WR JAC
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN

Born to Run - Dave Bornstein

Blake Bortles QB JAC
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
LeSean McCoy RB BUF
Martavis Bryant WR PIT
Julio Jones WR ATL
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL

Vance McDonald TE PIT

Drew - Drew Bornstein

Cam Newton QB CAR

Devonta Freeman RB ATL

Derrick Henry RB TEN

Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE
Antonio Brown WR PIT

Rishard Matthews WR TEN

Greg Olsen TE CAR

DTRAIN - Duane

Jared Goff QB LAR
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Chris Hogan WR NWE v PHI
Sammy Watkins WR LAR
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC

GFY - Chris Wild

No players on roster.

Glorious - Chris

Alex Smith QB KAN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI
Keelan Cole WR JAC

Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v PHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Jesse James TE PIT

Lacerated Kidneys - Donald

Drew Brees QB NOR
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
James White RB NWE v PHI
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Allen Hurns WR JAC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Delanie Walker TE TEN

Meanway Express - Danny

Matt Ryan QB ATL

Rex Burkhead RB NWE v PHI
Todd Gurley RB LAR

Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI
Michael Thomas WR NOR

Robert Woods WR LAR

Zach Ertz TE PHI @NWE

Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR

Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI
Devin Funchess WR CAR

Albert Wilson WR KAN

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23.85
10.48
17.63
10.44

9.24
15.92

9.95

18.87
21.79
17.35

8.40
16.24
11.15

2.43

22.41
12.58

9.00
12.54
21.27
10.09

2.69

20.96
9.91
7.54

12.98
6.98
9.33
5.55

24.07
20.40
12.69
8.80
0.00
12.98
6.14

20.54
15.08

8.38
16.76

6.21
11.06
10.99

17.33

8.11
25.02

8.68
16.16
10.83
12.65

21.29

8.57
14.35
14.20
12.38

7.46
14.71

Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker
No players on roster.

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

No players on roster.

Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

No players on roster.

VAMANOS PEST - Pete

Case Keenum QB MIN
Kareem Hunt RB KAN
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE
Torrey Smith WR PHI @NWE
Dede Westbrook WR JAC
Travis Kelce TE KAN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.58
19.64
11.33
12.43

5.81

4.18
14.78
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Offseason

Bob's Team - Bob Lalwani
Tom Brady QB NWE
Tevin Coleman RB ATL
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR
Margise Lee WR JAC
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN

Born to Run - Dave Bornstein

Blake Bortles QB JAC
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
LeSean McCoy RB BUF
Martavis Bryant WR PIT
Julio Jones WR ATL
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL

Vance McDonald TE PIT

Drew - Drew Bornstein

Cam Newton QB CAR
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Nelson Agholor WR PHI

Antonio Brown WR PIT

Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Greg Olsen TE CAR

DTRAIN - Duane

Jared Goff QB LAR
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Chris Hogan WR NWE
Sammy Watkins WR LAR
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC

GFY - Chris Wild

No players on roster.

Glorious - Chris

Alex Smith QB KAN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Dion Lewis RB NWE
Keelan Cole WR JAC
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Jesse James TE PIT

Lacerated Kidneys - Donald

Drew Brees QB NOR
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
James White RB NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Allen Hurns WR JAC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Delanie Walker TE TEN

Meanway Express - Danny

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Rex Burkhead RB NWE
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Danny Amendola WR NWE
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Robert Woods WR LAR
Zach Ertz TE PHI

Sandy's Team - Sandy Glickman
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

Jay Ajayi RB PHI

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
Brandin Cooks WR NWE
Devin Funchess WR CAR
Albert Wilson WR KAN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23.85
10.48
17.63
10.44

9.24
15.92

9.95

18.87
21.79
17.35

8.40
16.24
11.15

2.43

22.41
12.58

9.00
12.54
21.27
10.09

2.69

20.96
9.91
7.54

12.98
6.98
9.33
5.55

24.07
20.40
12.69
8.80
0.00
12.98
6.14

20.54
15.08

8.38
16.76

6.21
11.06
10.99

17.33

8.11
25.02

8.68
16.16
10.83
12.65

21.29

8.57
14.35
14.20
12.38

7.46
14.71

Team 8 - Mike Ruebenacker

No players on roster.

Ten Inch Ditkas - Mark

No players on roster.

Tough Tampa Tom - Tom

No players on roster.

VAMANOS PEST - Pete
Case Keenum QB MIN
Kareem Hunt RB KAN
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Torrey Smith WR PHI
Dede Westbrook WR JAC
Travis Kelce TE KAN

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.58
19.64
11.33
12.43

5.81

4.18
14.78
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